
F NAME L NAME Horse TIME

Casen Corcoran 17.329 1ST 14.00$   

Eva  Magnuson 17.908 2ND 11.00$   

Colton Varpness 19.001 3RD 8.00$     

Bryndle Sveen Magic 19.376 4TH 7.00$     

Steelyn  Hambley 20.701 5TH 5.00$     

Henesee Vossekail 23.370 6TH 5.00$     

Cole Baas Fonzie 23.565 7TH 5.00$     

Shelby Barden 28.145 1.00$     

Myla Dickerson 36.012 1.00$     

Maci Herren 39.311 1.00$     

Cutter Lynch **Happy Birthday Cutter LL29.205 1.00$     

Josey Gerber LL34.395 1.00$     

Hadley Duber LL39.977 1.00$     

Charley Loeffelholz LL41.304 1.00$     

Tally Gill LL41.594 1.00$     

Kade Baas LL64.618 1.00$     

Eva  Magnuson 16.849 1ST 20.00$   

Taylin Bollant 16.959 2ND 15.00$   

Casen Corcoran 17.896 3RD 11.00$   

Colton Varpness 18.268 4TH 9.00$     

Carlyn Vondra 18.642 5TH 8.00$     

Clay Porter 18.898 6TH 7.00$     

Bryndle Sveen Magic 18.949 7TH 6.00$     

Steelyn  Hambley 19.118 1.00$     

Aiden Hill 19.745 1.00$     

Henesee Vossekail 19.794 1.00$     

Cole Baas 22.050 1.00$     

Kinley Porter 27.532 1.00$     

Shelby Barden 29.882 1.00$     

Myla Dickerson 35.265 1.00$     

Maci Herren 44.753 1.00$     

Tayla Beck 924.530 1.00$     

Taylyn Claussen 924.625 1.00$     

Raelynn Hill 928.588 1.00$     

Cutter Lynch LL27.015 1.00$     

Josey Gerber LL29.566 1.00$     

Hadley Duber LL35.299 1.00$     

Kade Baas LL54.193 1.00$     

Carlyn Vondra 17.696 17$        PD

Colton Varpness 18.222 13$        PD

Steelyn  Hambley 18.779 10$        

Bryndle Sveen Magic 20.360 8$          PD

Cole Baas 20.400 7$          

Aiden Hill 20.520 6$          

Henesee Vossekail 20.571 5$          PD

Peyton Hayes 24.271 1.00$     pd

Raelynn Hill 24.600 1.00$     

Tayla Beck 27.696 1.00$     

Shelby Barden 33.598 1.00$     

Hadley Duber 34.805 1.00$     

Maci Herren 37.345 1.00$     

Eva  Magnuson 916.871 1.00$     

Josey Gerber 26.839L 1.00$     

Cutter Lynch 32.260L 1.00$     

Kade Baas 44.001L 1.00$     

Mikenna Hayes 45.567L 1.00$     pd

Charley Loeffelholz 46.436L 1.00$     

Kenzie Hayes 61.959L 1.00$     pd

Friday Pee Wee Results

Saturday Pee Wee Results

Sunday Pee Wee Results
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Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BBR WPRA TIME PLACE $ WON

248 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Famous French Guy Yes Yes 14.002 1D1  $      711 

259 Chelsie Wendt Tigerton WI Scf Rude But Famous Yes No 14.072 1D2  $      593 

96 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan bar rocket Yes No 14.240 1D3  $      504 

19 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI IMA Dirty Firefighter Yes No 14.265 1D4  $      385 

204 Kristen Meyer Clintonville WI My Famous Treasure No Yes 14.331 1D5  $      296 

211 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL DHR Whatta Money Man Yes Yes 14.376 1D6  $      207 

10 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI WI Letta Shawne Bug U No Yes 14.389 1D7  $      148 

165 Riley Youngman Centuria WI Rare Fortunes Yes No 14.398 1D8  $      119 

143 jamie Lenzner WAUSAU WI A gift of Honor No Yes 14.422

192 Danielle Zellner Marathon WI LNCDR McFrosty Yes No 14.422

225 Riley Youngman Centuria WI JD Pardon My French Yes No 14.435

137 Heather Oppenheimer‐Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl No No 14.444

130 Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge No No 14.456

164 Ashley Larson Mondovi WI Leos Sly Jet No No 14.475

209 Sara Winkelman Big Lake MN Fairway Ta Fame No No 14.485

280 Christine Kram Evansville MN Profits Pixie Dust 14.489

144 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire Yes No 14.499

4 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Kissin Girl No No 14.509 2D1  $      593 

196 Carolyn Koenen Union Grove WI Cashs Scoot N Honey No Yes 14.516 2D2  $      494 

72 Lori Smedberg Wisconsin Rapids WI Hollywoodsmokenfire Yes Yes 14.519 2D3  $      420 

223 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Flicka No No 14.520 2D4  $      321 

155 Kaylee Lacina Badger IA Raiders Golden Girl 14.525 2D5  $      247 

83 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K No Yes 14.544 2D6  $      173 

57 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N Lion Cub No No 14.566 2D7  $      123 

287 Steve Durham Rosedale IN Miss Banks To You No No 14.576 2D8  $        99 

131 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Bobs Famous Birthday Yes Yes 14.606

81 Sherri Miller Norway MI Fames Hotrod Special Yes No 14.616

265 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville IL The RKO No No 14.620

49 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint No No 14.627

69 tammie kear princeville IL Sharp Son of a Chick No No 14.632

87 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI WI DK Shawnes Playgirl No Yes 14.632

140 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious No No 14.635

258 Ken krause Hancock WI Zevis bully No No 14.638

216 Kali Schilling Zwingle IA Whoopies French Kiss No No 14.648

101 Chelsea Gilman Wisconsin Rapids WI Bully for Moonshine No Yes 14.663

207 Shawn Varpness East Troy WI Graves Red Bully No No 14.666

189 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Hollywood Voo doo Yes No 14.669

256 Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Bar D Snooktese No No 14.679

266 Cotie Suter lake park MN Oh Ninety Nine Yes No 14.703

30 Jaclyn Corcoran Earlville IL Jazz z dash of honor No No 14.704

198 Sara Walter Palo IA First Down Iris No No 14.706

286 Jimmy Bryant Columbus IN Special Chicado Yes No 14.717

270 Amanda L Gray East Troy WI Miss Ichi Wood No No 14.729

93 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This Yes No 14.734

43 Kelly Moran Onaway MI Eternal Leigh No No 14.744

114 Riley Youngman Centuria WI Catmans Eddie Seeker Yes No 14.770

50 Aubry Riggins Watertown WI Tequilla Frost No No 14.777

234 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Earl No No 14.779

282 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA VF Yo Down No No 14.784

58 Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Famous Indian No No 14.788

77 Sarah Brown Peterson MN Famous Bouncy Bugs Yes Yes 14.800

267 Ashley Murdjeff Stratford WI Hot Ta Fly No No 14.805

6 Kellie Hill Black Creek WI Tivios Frost Jet No Yes 14.808

97 Kellie Hill Black Creek WI JnJ Dancin Leon No Yes 14.808

Go For Broke Barrel Race

 Elkhorn, WI| June 19, 2020 | $1000 Added Open 5d



263entries

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BBR WPRA TIME PLACE $ WON
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 Elkhorn, WI| June 19, 2020 | $1000 Added Open 5d

163 Jaclyn Corcoran Earlville IL Barfly Brown No No 14.811

197 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Breathin Firewater Yes No 14.812

1 Kelly Moran Onaway MI SR Iâ€™mMissinMoonlight No No 14.813

188 Christy Bourbonnais Harvard IL Shoc Begger Bueno Yes No 14.813

52 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater Yes No 14.832

161 Amanda Olson New London WI Sheza Case No Yes 14.851

273 Michelle Kantor St Paul MN Nonstop Cash No Yes 14.851

22 Allison Plahn OGDEN IA Moons Memories No No 14.855

64 Kellie Hill Black Creek WI Mr. Gusty No Yes 14.863

18 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA PFF Perks RocketFire Yes No 14.874

25 Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Getincoalforchrismas No Yes 14.887

105 Emma Jordan Fort Dodge IA Dashing Frenchman 14.906

243 Chasity Newmann Edgar WI Miss Snappin Lena No Yes 14.909

27 Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Kings Tyler Ryan No Yes 14.917

46 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. No No 14.925

70 MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER MI LAREDO No No 14.943

56 Alesha Sveen Whalan MN MP Good Catch Dinero No No 14.945

42 Jenny Born WAUBUN MN Hot Lil Scooter Yes No 14.951

90 Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory No No 14.953

48 Sierra Steele Tomah WI FR Canyouseemenow No No 14.962

98 Kelly Moran Onaway MI Teachers Pet No No 14.966

119 Nicole Chrislaw Clinton WI Azoomin Good Time 14.968

150 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL VL Hot Luck No No 14.971

237 Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight No No 14.978

79 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita No No 14.984

60 Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA Bay B Im Worth It Yes No 14.995

94 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame No No 15.033 3D1  $      474 

182 Aubrey Anton Oconomowoc WI SH High Brow Blondie No No 15.047 3D2  $      395 

240 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undeniably Sharp No No 15.051 3D3  $      336 

264 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Firecat No Yes 15.067 3D4  $      257 

66 Clair Wilderman Wausau WI A Sparkle Of Pep No No 15.071 3D5  $      198 

232 Ashley Meyer Zwingle IA Firewaters Design No No 15.091 3D6  $      138 

199 Paige Bradford Eagle WI Tivios smart cowboy No No 15.097 3D7  $        99 

272 Marija Seker Wheeler WI TR Get Down Diva Yes Yes 15.102 3D8  $        79 

115 Morgan Caswell Neenah WI Royal Quick Prince No Yes 15.107

135 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps No No 15.126

17 Mia Schroeder‐Oyler Dodgeville WI Speedy B Cajo No No 15.128

221 Jordan Henrichs Sycamore IL Peppyszeebar No No 15.129

13 Katie Anderson West Branch IA LR Frenchie Playgirl No No 15.148

172 Keira Elsner Manawa WI Famous Cowboy Bob No No 15.163

112 Christine Lamb South Beloit IL Absolute Fire Yes No 15.164

54 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire Yes No 15.166

262 Mac Burke Belgium WI Peppy Sky Twist No No 15.196

67 Jessica Sikraji Elkhorn WI Ante Up Some Cash No No 15.198

59 Amy Petersen DEWITT IA JTD Go Home Joe No No 15.201

24 Elizabeth Greil Elkhorn WI Miss Tawney Beach No No 15.208

51 Mckenna Karl Plover WI Seven No No 15.231

247 Paige Bradford Eagle WI Cowboys RL Alice No No 15.242

39 Denise Beech Johnson Creek WI FC Fire Wood Yes No 15.243

8 Teresa Peterson Watkins MN DTF Peponi Yes Yes 15.244

122 Kaylee Montoure Mukwonago WI Lenas Lopin Layne No No 15.276

84 Lynette Miller Fond du Lac WI HR Super Sans Alibi No No 15.277

116 kaden Mckee wausau WI cece No No 15.277

76 Chrystal Richter Austin MN Kiss This Fire No No 15.280
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53 Ailee Sutton Iron Mountain MI Morning Star Rising No No 15.284

75 Mia Schroeder‐Oyler Dodgeville WI Famous Dark Knight No No 15.294

71 Erin Wilkens Random Lake WI Joaks Vega Star No No 15.316

279 Aubrey Anton oconomowoc wi DS PJS Lightnin Chex No No 15.325

231 Natalie Bugliosi Hermantown MN Frenchmans Pepper No No 15.351

254 Brooke Pethke Clintonville WI My French Valentine No Yes 15.354

153 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Miss Ausborne No Yes 15.356

174 Riley Franks Milan IL French baby jet No No 15.375

141 Ashlee Walters Merrill WI Eyetunes No No 15.379

175 Jackie Visnovec Owen WI My Big Time Beduino No No 15.384

21 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub No No 15.402

154 Jessica Schmit Antigo WI Special on Dynamite No Yes 15.409

121 Ellie Lewis New Holstein WI Dually No No 15.419

31 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent No No 15.441

5 MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER MI IMA DOWNHOME CHIC No No 15.460

14 Carina Morris Rio WI KNBLONDENFABULOUS No No 15.524 4D1  $      356 

11 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Zevis Jet Dash Yes No 15.528 4D2  $      296 

16 Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission No No 15.531 4D3/4  $      222 

242 Dawn Lewis New Holstein WI Doc's Trouble No No 15.531 4D3/4  $      222 

186 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Ginger Yes No 15.554 4D5  $      148 

9 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie No No 15.568 4D6  $      104 

102 Aubrey Anton Oconomowoc WI Merlot N Ice No No 15.596 4D7/8  $        67 

134 Jess olson monroe WI Shezpackinfame No No 15.596 4D7/8  $        67 

206 Adriane Fisher Caledonia MN Lil Lewis Pretty Pep No No 15.608

108 Dawn Bush MORRISON IL CBARS KALLI LIGHT Yes No 15.614

34 Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris No No 15.616

45 Kaylee Krekel Carthage IL KK Cool Guys Win Yes No 15.651

125 Theresa Welch Fountain City WI GF Hell ofa Ride No Yes 15.656

65 Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Sudden Streak Tafame No No 15.673

191 Kylee Kennebeck Cary IL Dallas No No 15.674

142 Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Stepping Pretty No No 15.683

185 JENNI GOMOLL ALGONQUIN IL ARUBA No No 15.683

168 Maddy Mitchell Aurora IL She Shines and Sparkles No No 15.712

28 Ava McDonald Spring Green WI Frost N Flit No No 15.716

124 Trina Van Horn Fredonia WI Lashes No No 15.721

23 Jerri Hoholik Manistique MI Redy for anything No No 15.722

151 Jessie Lloyd Almond WI Phoenix No No 15.737

276 Ella Ackley Weston WI Cowboy No No 15.755

238 Emily Goings Stratford IA Famous Passerby No No 15.764

181 Jenna Harrington Forest lake MN Goldies Henny Penny Yes No 15.790

236 Dawn Bush MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER Yes No 15.796

215 Jessica Myren Eau Claire WI Flirtin With Speed No No 15.809

146 Breanna King Shiocton WI Boogered By Magic No No 15.850

86 Hayley Sauber Hampton MN MoneysLastShotatFame No No 15.893

271 Morgan Baker Shannon IL Tuff O Jinn No No 15.918

169 Paige Storlie Holmen WI Cat N RambosTanqrygin No No 15.966

103 james campbell rockford IL a sharp straw fly No No 16.011 5D1  $      237 

285 Grace Carr LEAF RIVER IL Six By Six No No 16.015 5D2  $      198 

47 Jim Hankins princeville IL Bully Be Sharp No No 16.029 5D3  $      168 

148 Jill Loeffelholz La Motte IA Anna Corona Boon No No 16.034 5D4  $      128 

20 Addisyn Jackson Rockton IL Al Be A Drifter No No 16.038 5D5  $        99 

245 Jessie Lloyd Almond WI Fancy Occasion No No 16.059 5D6  $        69 

195 Bridget Mueller Roberts WI Chromed Up N Royal No No 16.095 5D7  $        49 

106 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Iris Pilotos Flash No Yes 16.101 5D8  $        40 
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253 Brice Henry Wisconsin Dells WI Babe No No 16.108

117 Steven Baas MAQUOKETA IA Streakin Bug Passum No No 16.112

63 Caleb Moody Vinton IA PYC Ima Epic Leader No No 16.128

203 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing No No 16.145

104 Jenny Waack Manitowoc WI Reylly Cool Cat No No 16.216

263 Sara Anderson Amery WI Missy Fire Corona Yes Yes 16.244

233 Ashley Larson Mondovi WI Nicks Malady No No 16.248

171 Sydney York Humboldt IA Shes A Smoken Babe No No 16.298

156 Tammy Martyn Edgar WI Tipsy Not Smashed Yes No 16.299

157 Ben Pickart Neenah WI RJC Genuine Grant No No 16.319

92 Payton Erritt Callender,IA IA Shoot Yea I'm a Romeo No No 16.333

38 Don Robinson Marseilles AL Duke No No 16.344

230 Karly Mccall St. Charles IL FeatherInMyCap No No 16.347

110 Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA Doubles Red Cash 16.413

129 Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Hesacategoryfive No No 16.475

109 Cheri Nilles Belleville WI Peppy Little Paisley No No 16.502

138 Hailey Mueller Roberts WI Skips Blakburn CF No No 16.510

250 Amber Zychowski Vulcan MI Sheza Instant Mirage No No 16.538

12 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo Yes No 16.563

113 Heather Dunphy Albany WI Tornado No No 16.569

88 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Shieks Fancy Time Yes No 16.584

275 Lilly Herold Rock City IL Playboys bikini No No 16.639

160 Ryan Harvey Libertyville IL Jettin Easy Cleat No No 16.677

73 Diana Smith Belgium WI SR FRENCHROYALADDITION No No 16.827

145 Nora Kendziorski GREENFIELD WI Venus No No 16.993

136 Andrea Musch Wisconsin Rapids WI Shesa Southern Okey No No 17.046

217 Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted No No 17.172

61 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Hot Nightie Natasha Yes No 17.211

187 Sherri Miller Norway MI Diamondssparklenfire Yes No 17.562

111 Becky Johnson West Burlington IA Stoli B Quick No No 18.007

173 Kim Bischoff Lombard IL Puddin Yes No 18.034

235 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire Yes No 18.155

33 Tenille Karl Stevens point WI Amazin blazin jet No No 18.231

251 Blayna VanElsacker Gwinn MI Ima Angel Lena No No 18.489

132 Hollie Ignacio Caledonia IL Rico No No 18.520

278 Lisa Potgieter Lake Barrington IL Henry No No 18.761

15 Megan Rowe West Salem WI WI Bieberâ€™s Oakie Native No Yes 19.055

212 Maggie Bezanson Milan IL Fearles N Phenomenal No No 19.435

36 Ashley Sanew Burlington WI Coaltowns Firewater No No 19.855

80 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Turnpikes Queen No No 20.146

95 Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust No No 21.448

177 Stacy Bevan BELLEVUE IA Its Not Me Its You No Yes 23.480

289 Lisa Potgieter Lake Barrington IL Chaos No No 42.446

200 Marija Seker Wheeler WI Nachos Monkey Wrench Yes Yes 913.875

2 Sierra Steele Tomah WI Sly Smokin Gun No No 914.004

120 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood Yes Yes 914.149

274 Kassi White Bloomington WI Gypsy No Yes 914.351

202 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville IL Smokin joe valentine No No 914.369

147 Caleb Moody Vinton IA RCK Mustang Sally No No 914.392

268 Jimmy Bryant Columbus IN Dart Yes No 914.416

128 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Six Sharp Streakin No No 914.445

208 Amanda Olson New London WI Ima Special Moonfire No Yes 914.516

283 Parker Martin LEAF RIVER IL Whitewaterwildflower No No 914.556

226 Jill Loeffelholz La Motte IA Stop the Rocket No No 914.567
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149 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN SC Famous Pokerface Yes Yes 914.569

244 Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA Zouri Little Peanut No No 914.609

190 Robbie Reszozynski East Troy WI HF Stickin The Queen Yes No 914.687

29 Jimmy Bryant Columbus IN One Famous Schultz No No 914.772

176 Casey Varpness Rochester MN SC Plenty Famous Yes Yes 914.779

152 Johnny Johnson West Burlington IA Jess Look At It No No 914.903

210 Tasha Bjork Colfax WI Mr. French Mulberry No Yes 914.909

123 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville IL Fudges mojo frenchman No No 914.997

139 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Hesadualforrestfire Yes Yes 915.124

133 Alyssa Blaser Springbrook IA Vc streak of perks No No 915.205

127 Nikki Singler Ashland WI My Daddys Slick Yes Yes 915.220

107 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI RunninTaFame Yes No 915.232

183 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Frenchieslanetafame Yes Yes 915.295

78 Kelsey Kreyer Beloit WI Perked up Guy No No 915.359

166 Lindsey Lassa Wis. Rapids WI Streaking Fancy Hat No No 915.364

44 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas Lil Wagon No No 915.388

82 Don Robinson Marseilles AL Bones No No 915.394

68 Megan Rowe West Salem WI WI Cash Bar Express No Yes 915.483

214 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Fishin For A Dream No Yes 915.578

7 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain No No 915.596

35 Kasey Hanus Kenyon MN Streakin Ta Sunday No No 915.599

91 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks Yes No 915.643

288 Wendy Gulley LEAF RIVER IL Catcha Fuel Guy No No 915.848

228 Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Tru Firewater No No 915.868

261 Maddy Mitchell Aurora IL Rx Sande Ray No No 915.870

239 Caleb Moody Vinton IA Cuz I'm Famous No No 915.879

62 Lois Gould Pardeeville WI FK Fastestgirlintown No No 915.912

201 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Moiney Yes No 915.931

32 Joela Flaten Sparta WI Leos Last Hurrah No No 915.988

55 Ellyn Govin Elk Mound WI Leavin For Lincoln No No 916.093

205 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL IME Color Me Fast No No 916.139

277 Wendy Gulley LEAF RIVER IL Swiffer No No 916.171

194 Shannon Ott Mukwanago WI Kruze Khontrol No No 916.410

281 Harrison Bishop Monroe Center IL Gizmojo Yes No 916.518

213 Melinda Mueller Roberts WI Edge Hog No No 916.621

179 Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner No No 917.131

162 Dani Robson Hudson WI GFQ Gotta Disco No No 917.367

222 Aubrey Anton Oconomowoc WI Blackie No No 917.879

219 Michelle Bogdonas Roscoe IL JT Slick Spot No No 918.274

241 Jacqui Elfering Burlington WI PC Anna Won No Yes 918.277

118 Bailey Webb‐Olson Hugo MN Minnow No Yes 924.965

74 Jordan Pieczynski oakwood hills IL Prince Of Luck No No 999.999

180 Sara gustin‐krause Hancock WI Oakies best fuel No No 999.999

184 MaKenna Knight Davis Junction IL SV Aces Bee Wild No No 999.999

3 Carter Richter Austin MN TurninFamousYawl No No 999.999

193 Emma Nelson. Brodhead WI MAXIMUM BUD No No 999.999

229 Johnny Johnson West Burlington IA Jettas Fame No No 999.999

 $   9,876 



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACING $ WON

Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI IMA Dirty Firefighter 14.265 1d‐1 $162

Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Flicka 14.520 1d‐2 $121

Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 14.635 1d‐3 $81

Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Hollywood Voo Doo 14.669 1d‐4 $40

Amanda L Gray East Troy WI Miss Ichi Wood 14.729

Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Breathin Firewater 14.812 2d‐1 $139

Camilla Hauser Beloit WI Rodeo 14.938 2d‐2 $104

MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER MI LAREDO 14.943 2d‐3 $69

Sierra Steele Tomah WI FR Canyouseemenow 14.962 2d‐4 $35

Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight 14.978

Clair Wilderman Wausau WI Hickory Kings Lena 15.064

Paige Bradford Eagle WI Tivios smart cowboy 15.097

Morgan Caswell Neenah WI Royal Quick Prince 15.107

Mia Schroeder‐Oyler Dodgeville WI Speedy B Cajo 15.128

Katie Anderson West Branch IA LR Frenchie Playgirl 15.148

Tierra Hauser Beloit WI Sunny 15.192

Mac Burke Belgium WI Peppy Sky Twist 15.196

Paige Bradford Eagle WI Cowboys RL Alice 15.242

Kaylee Montoure Mukwonago WI Lenas Lopin Layne 15.276 3d‐1 $93

kaden Mckee wausau WI cece 15.277 3d‐2 $69

Ailee Sutton Iron Mountain MI Morning Star Rising 15.284 3d‐3 $46

Mia Schroeder‐Oyler Dodgeville WI Famous Dark Knight 15.294 3d‐4 $23

Riley Franks Milan IL French baby jet 15.375

Ellie Lewis New Holstein WI Dually 15.419

Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent 15.441

MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER MI IMA DOWNHOME CHIC 15.460

Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 15.616

Kylee Kennebeck Cary IL Dallas 15.674

Maddy Mitchell Aurora IL She Shines and Sparkles 15.712

Ava McDonald Spring Green WI Frost N Flit 15.716

Ella Ackley Weston WI Cowboy 15.755

Morgan Baker Shannon IL Tuff O Jinn 15.918 4d‐1 $69

Hadley Meyer Bernard IA Shorty 15.933 4d‐2 $52

Addisyn Jackson Rockton IL Al Be A Drifter 16.038 4d‐3 $35

Bridget Mueller Roberts WI Chromed Up N Royal 16.095 4d‐4 $17

Dezirae Schulz Schofield WI Queeny 16.203

Karly Mccall St. Charles IL FeatherInMyCap 16.347

Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA Doubles Red Cash 16.413

Becca Reed Delavan WI Clay 16.617

Lilly Herold Rock City IL Playboys bikini 16.639

Ryan Harvey Libertyville IL Jettin Easy Cleat 16.677

Emily Beinert Elkhorn WI Cowgirl Lizzie Storm 16.967

Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 17.138

Lilly Herold Rock City IL Jess cash me 17.190

Lyndsey Ernst La Crescent t MN PC Foxy Boon 17.279

Lulu Zuehlke Coloma WI Skyâ€™s Fawn 17.405

Blayna VanElsacker Gwinn MI Ima Angel Lena 18.489

Brandon Stern Grafton WI Valentine 18.586

Kacey Duber Harvard IL No Ones Fool 28.400

Aydin Bjork Colfax WI Honey 30.600

Sierra Steele Tomah WI Sly Smokin Gun 914.004

Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA Zouri Little Peanut 914.609

Taylor Blaine Kasson MN Drummers classy girl 915.291

Kelsey Kreyer Beloit WI Perked up Guy 915.359

Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 915.643

Maddy Mitchell Aurora IL Rx Sande Ray 915.870

Emma Nelson. Brodhead WI MAXIMUM BUD 999.999

Hadley Meyer Zwingle IA Max 999.999

Tucker Varpness Rochester MN SC Cash N R Account YOSCR

$1,156

Prime Performance Youth

      YOUTH 4D | Elkhorn, WI |June 19, 2020 | $50 Added 



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACING $ WON

Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL DHR Whatta Money Man 14.376 1d‐1 $136

Danielle Zellner Marathon WI LNCDR McFrosty 14.422 1d‐2 $102
Christine Kram MN Profits Pixie Dust 14.489 1d‐3 $68

Carolyn Koenen Union Grove WI Cashs Scoot N Honey 14.516 1d‐4 $34

Lori Smedberg Wisconsin Rapids WI Hollywoodsmokenfire 14.519

Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 14.627

Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Bar D Snooktese 14.679

Aubry Riggins Watertown WI Tequilla Frost 14.777

Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Famous Indian 14.788

Jaclyn Corcoran Earlville IL Barfly Brown 14.811

Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Getincoalforchrismas 14.887 2d‐1 $116

Emma Jordan Fort Dodge IA Dashing Frenchman 14.906 2d‐2 $87

Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Kings Tyler Ryan 14.917 2d‐3 $58

Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. 14.925 2d‐4 $29

Nicole Chrislaw Clinton WI Azoomin Good Time 14.968

Mary Tegeler Morrison IL VL Hot Luck 14.971

Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA Bay B Im Worth It 14.995

Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 15.033

Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undeniably Sharp 15.051

Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Firecat 15.067

Jordan Henrichs Sycamore IL Peppyszeebar 15.129

Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Miss Ausborne 15.356

Jessica Schmit Antigo WI Special on Dynamite 15.409 3d‐1 $78

Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.568 3d‐2 $58

Kate Onell Rio WI Moon 15.585 3d‐3 $39

JENNI GOMOLL ALGONQUIN IL ARUBA 15.683 3d‐4 $19

Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Stepping Pretty 15.683 3d ‐4 tie $19

Jenna Harrington Forest lake MN Goldies Henny Penny 15.790

Jessie Lloyd Almond WI Fancy Occasion 16.059 4d‐1 $58

Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Iris Pilotos Flash 16.101 4d‐2 $44

Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 16.145 4d‐3 $29

Tammy Martyn Edgar WI Tipsy Not Smashed 16.299 4d‐4 $15

Amber Zychowski Vulcan MI Sheza Instant Mirage 16.538

Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 17.172

Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 18.155

Hayley Grafenstein Grafton WI Kristine 19.679

Ashley Sanew Burlington WI Coaltowns Firewater 19.855

Cheyenne Byard Hebron IL Phoenix 99.999

Jessie Lloyd Almond WI Phoenix 99.999

Marija Seker Wheeler WI Nachos Monkey Wrench 913.875

Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 914.149

Ryan Darnell Thompsonville IL Smokin joe valentine 914.369

Amanda Olson New London WI Ima Special Moonfire 914.516

Tasha Bjork Colfax WI Mr. French Mulberry 914.909

Nikki Singler Ashland WI My Daddys Slick 915.220

Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Fishin For A Dream 915.578

Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Tru Firewater 915.868

MaKenna Knight Davis Junction IL SV Aces Bee Wild 999.999

Jordan Henrichs Sycamore IL WhisperingFrenchWine SCR

$988

      ADULT 4D | Elkhorn, WI |June 19, 2020 | $50 Added 



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACING $ WON

Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Famous French Guy 14.002 1d‐1 $124

Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan bar rocket 14.240 1d‐2 $80

Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge 14.456 1d‐3 $58

Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 14.544 2d‐1 $109

Steve Durham Rosedale IN Miss Banks To You 14.576 2d‐2 $71

Sherri Miller Norway MI Fames Hotrod Special 14.616 2d‐3 $52

Sara Walter Palo IA First Down Iris 14.706

Jimmy Bryant Columbus IN Special Chicado 14.717

Kelly Moran Onaway MI Eternal Leigh 14.744

Christy Bourbonnais Harvard IL Shoc Begger Bueno 14.813

Kelly Moran Onaway MI SR Iâ€™mMissinMoonlight 14.813

Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 14.953

Kelly Moran Onaway MI Teachers Pet 14.966

Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.166

Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 15.531 4d‐1 $61

Dawn Bush MORRISON IL CBARS KALLI LIGHT 15.614 4d‐2 $42

Jerri Hoholik Manistique MI Redy for anything 15.722 4d‐3 $33

Dawn Bush MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 15.796

Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Mai Corona Be Peppy 16.142

Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 16.563

Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Shieks Fancy Time 16.584

Diana Smith Belgium WI SR FRENCHROYALADDITION 16.827

Becky Johnson West Burlington IA Stoli B Quick 18.007

Sara gustin‐krause Hancock WI Oakies best fuel 99.999

Jimmy Bryant Columbus IN Dart 914.416

Johnny Johnson West Burlington IA Jess Look At It 914.903

Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain 915.596

Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Moiney 915.931

Joela Flaten Sparta WI Leos Last Hurrah 915.988

Johnny Johnson West Burlington IA Jettas Fame 999.999

Valerie Watson Bellevue IA TTT Oopsadaisy SCR

#N/A $630

Jan's Sewtique Friday Senior

      SENIOR 4D | Elkhorn, WI |June 19, 2020 | $50 Added 



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Fri Time Sat Time Average Place $Won

Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire 14.499 13.977 28.476 1d‐1 $211

Kristen Meyer Clintonville WI My Famous Treasure 14.331 14.320 28.651 1d‐2 $176

Danielle Zellner Marathon WI LNCDR McFrosty 14.422 14.233 28.655 1d‐3 $141

Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL DHR Whatta Money Man 14.376 14.381 28.757 1d‐4 $106

Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI IMA Dirty Firefighter 14.265 14.531 28.796 1d‐5 $70

Lori Smedberg Wisconsin Rapids WI Hollywoodsmokenfire 14.519 14.428 28.947

Ryan Darnell Thompsonville IL The RKO 14.620 14.412 29.032

Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 14.627 14.491 29.118

Steve Durham Rosedale IN Miss Banks To You 14.576 14.553 29.129

Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. 14.925 14.293 29.218

Shawn Varpness East Troy WI Graves Red Bully 14.666 14.602 29.268

Carolyn Koenen Union Grove WI Cashs Scoot N Honey 14.516 14.767 29.283

Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Hollywood Voo Doo 14.669 14.617 29.286

Ashley Larson Mondovi WI Leos Sly Jet 14.475 14.861 29.336

Christine Kram MN Profits Pixie Dust 14.489 14.888 29.377

Jaclyn Corcoran Earlville IL Barfly Brown 14.811 14.602 29.413

Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Breathin Firewater 14.812 14.638 29.450 2d‐1 $181

Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Bar D Snooktese 14.679 14.773 29.452 2d‐2 $151

Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Getincoalforchrismas 14.887 14.677 29.564 2d‐3 $121

Sherri Miller Norway MI Fames Hotrod Special 14.616 15.016 29.632 2d‐4 $91

Jimmy Bryant Columbus IN Special Chicado 14.717 14.948 29.665 2d‐5 $60

Chasity Newmann Edgar WI Miss Snappin Lena 14.909 14.809 29.718

Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA Bay B Im Worth It 14.995 14.761 29.756

Kelly Moran Onaway MI Eternal Leigh 14.744 15.020 29.764

Kelly Moran Onaway MI SR Iâ€™mMissinMoonlight 14.813 15.131 29.944

Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Kings Tyler Ryan 14.917 15.043 29.960

Cotie Suter lake park MN Oh Ninety Nine 14.703 15.306 30.009

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 14.984 15.150 30.134

Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 14.734 15.438 30.172

Kelly Moran Onaway MI Teachers Pet 14.966 15.212 30.178

Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 15.033 15.173 30.206

Jessica Schmit Antigo WI Special on Dynamite 15.409 14.806 30.215

Paige Bradford Eagle WI Tivios smart cowboy 15.097 15.171 30.268

Marija Seker Wheeler WI TR Get Down Diva 15.102 15.209 30.311

Ellie Lewis New Holstien WI Dually 15.419 15.016 30.435

MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER MI IMA DOWNHOME CHIC 15.460 15.025 30.485 3d‐1 $121

Jackie Visnovec Owen WI My Big Time Beduino 15.384 15.172 30.556 3d‐2 $101

Kaylee Montoure Mukwonago WI Lenas Lopin Layne 15.276 15.288 30.564 3d‐3 $81

Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight 14.978 15.608 30.586 3d‐4 $60

Paige Bradford Eagle WI Cowboys RL Alice 15.242 15.374 30.616 3d‐5 $40

Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 15.531 15.120 30.651

Jordan Henrichs Sycamore IL Peppyszeebar 15.129 15.657 30.786

Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.568 15.252 30.820

Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 15.126 15.708 30.834

Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent 15.441 15.522 30.963

Ava McDonald Spring Green WI Frost N Flit 15.716 15.309 31.025

JENNI GOMOLL ALGONQUIN IL ARUBA 15.683 15.664 31.347

Jessie Lloyd Almond WI Phoenix 15.737 15.686 31.423

Jenna Harrington Forest lake MN Goldies Henny Penny 15.790 15.743 31.533 4d‐1 $91

Jenny Waack Manitowoc WI Reylly Cool Cat 16.216 15.318 31.534 4d‐2 $75

Payton Erritt Callender,IA IA Shoot Yea I'm a Romeo 16.333 15.235 31.568 4d‐3 $60

Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 15.616 15.966 31.582 4d‐4 $45

james campbell rockford IL a sharp straw fly 16.011 15.596 31.607 4d‐5 $30

Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Stepping Pretty 15.683 15.985 31.668

BUCKLES to D Champions from 5 Star Performance Horses

           2 Run Average (Fri/Sat) June 19/20, 2019 | $100 Added



BUCKLES to D Champions from 5 Star Performance Horses

           2 Run Average (Fri/Sat) June 19/20, 2019 | $100 Added

Dawn Bush MORRISON IL CBARS KALLI LIGHT 15.614 16.063 31.677

Heather Fehr Garrison IA Ginger 15.554 16.166 31.720

Jess olson monroe WI Shezpackinfame 15.596 16.182 31.778

Jessie Lloyd Almond WI Fancy Occasion 16.059 15.745 31.804

Brice Henry Wisconsin Dells WI Babe 16.108 15.883 31.991

Tammy Martyn Edgar WI Tipsy Not Smashed 16.299 15.700 31.999

Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 16.145 16.035 32.180

Ryan Harvey Libertyville IL Jettin Easy Cleat 16.677 15.727 32.404

Karly Mccall St. Charles IL FeatherInMyCap 16.347 16.301 32.648

Amber Zychowski Vulcan MI Sheza Instant Mirage 16.538 16.153 32.691

Dawn Bush MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 15.796 16.945 32.741

Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Shieks Fancy Time 16.584 16.784 33.368

Sherri Miller Norway MI Diamondssparklenfire 17.562 15.822 33.384

Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 18.155 15.648 33.803

Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 16.563 17.377 33.940

Megan Rowe West Salem WI WI Bieberâ€™s Oakie Native 19.055 14.984 34.039

tammie kear princeville IL Sharp Son of a Chick 14.632 99.999 114.631

MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER MI LAREDO 14.943 99.999 114.942

Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 17.172 99.999 117.171

Marija Seker Wheeler WI Nachos Monkey Wrench 913.875 14.153 928.028

Sierra Steele Tomah WI Sly Smokin Gun 914.004 14.127 928.131

Sierra Steele Tomah WI Sly Smokin Gun 914.004 14.127 928.131

Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 914.149 14.328 928.477

Jimmy Bryant Columbus IN Dart 914.416 14.093 928.509

Karissa Gipple Bernard IA VF Yo Down 14.784 914.191 928.975

Tasha Bjork Colfax WI Mr. French Mulberry 914.909 14.957 929.866

Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.166 915.101 930.267

Keira Elsner Manawa WI Famous Cowboy Bob 15.163 915.139 930.302

Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas Lil Wagon 915.388 14.919 930.307

Katie Anderson West Branch IA LR Frenchie Playgirl 15.148 915.257 930.405

Aubry Riggins Watertown WI Tequilla Frost 14.777 915.682 930.459

Nikki Singler Ashland WI My Daddys Slick 915.220 15.260 930.480

Don Robinson Marseilles AL Bones 915.394 15.140 930.534

Lynette Miller Fond du Lac WI HR Super Sans Alibi 15.277 915.315 930.592

Allison Plahn OGDEN IA Moons Memories 14.855 915.824 930.679

Kristen Meyer Clintonville WI My French Valentine 15.354 915.475 930.829

Maddy Mitchell aurora IL Rx Sande Ray 915.870 15.128 930.998

Maddy Mitchell aurora IL She Shines and Sparkles 15.712 915.700 931.412

Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 917.131 14.944 932.075

Amanda L Gray East Troy WI Miss Ichi Wood 14.729 918.030 932.759

Jerri Hoholik Manistique MI Redy for anything 15.722 924.518 940.240

Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust 21.448 931.089 952.537

MaKenna Knight Davis Junction IL SV Aces Bee Wild 999.999 16.016 1016.015

Ryan Darnell Thompsonville IL Smokin joe valentine 914.369 914.384 1828.753

Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 915.643 915.231 1830.874

Megan Rowe West Salem WI WI Cash Bar Express 915.483 999.999 1915.482

Valerie Watson Bellevue IA TTT Oopsadaisy SCR SCR SCR

Jordan Henrichs Sycamore IL WhisperingFrenchWine SCR SCR SCR

Kelsey Kreyer Beloit WI Perked up Guy 915.359 SCR SCR

Ava McDonald Spring Green WI Frost N Flit 15.716 15.309 31.025



316 entries

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE B
B
R

W
P
R
A

TIME PLACE $ WON

176 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire Yes No 13.977 1d‐1 $735

297 Jimmy Bryant Columbus IN Dart Yes No 14.093 1d‐2 $630

75 jamie Lenzner WAUSAU WI A gift of Honor No Yes 14.119 1d‐3 $525

239 Sierra Steele Tomah WI Sly Smokin Gun No No 14.127 1d‐4 $420

CO F/D Riley Youngman Centuria WI Rare Fortunes Yes No 14.128 1d‐5 $315

104 Marija Seker Wheeler WI Nachos Monkey Wrench Yes Yes 14.153 1d‐6 $245

223 Danielle Zellner Marathon WI LNCDR McFrosty Yes No 14.233 1d‐7 $210

282 Parker Martin LEAF RIVER IL Whitewaterwildflower No No 14.258 1d‐8 $175

179 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan bar rocket Yes No 14.264 1d‐9 $140

269 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. No No 14.293 1d‐10 $105

CO F/D Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame Yes Yes 14.303

298 Mallory Willard Swisher IA IMA FAMOUS BUTTON No No 14.305

112 Kristen Meyer Clintonville WI My Famous Treasure No Yes 14.320

CO F/D Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood Yes Yes 14.328

161 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K No Yes 14.340

167 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Famous French Guy Yes Yes 14.347

CO F/D Sara Winkelman Big Lake MN Fairway Ta Fame No No 14.377

171 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL DHR Whatta Money Man Yes Yes 14.381

CO F/D Shawn Varpness Rochester MN SC Famous Pokerface Yes Yes 14.410

201 Chelsie Wendt Tigerton WI Scf Rude But Famous Yes No 14.411

203 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville IL The RKO No No 14.412

247 Amanda Olson New London WI Ima Special Moonfire No Yes 14.417

272 Caleb Moody Vinton IA RCK Mustang Sally No No 14.421

183 Lori Smedberg Wisconsin Rapids WI Hollywoodsmokenfire Yes Yes 14.428

CO F/D Jana Peterson Groski Rochester MN VF Alive N Streaking Yes Yes 14.430

105 Kaylee Lacina Badger IA Raider Golden Girl No R28204A 14.440

172 Sierra Steele Tomah WI FR Canyouseemenow No No 14.449

113 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Flicka No No 14.473

219 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint No No 14.491 2d‐1 $612

29 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI WI Letta Shawne Bug U No Yes 14.499 2d‐2 $525

22 Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge No No 14.505 2d‐3 $437

CO F/D Robin Beck Moville IA Lion in the Shade No No 14.514 2d‐4 $350

CO F/D Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI IMA Dirty Firefighter Yes No 14.531 2d‐5 $262

107 Johnny Johnson West Burlington IA Jettas Fame No No 14.544 2d‐6 $204

289 Steve Durham Rosedale IN Miss Banks To You No No 14.553 2d‐7 $175

CO F/D Jenny Born WAUBUN MN Hot Lil Scooter Yes No 14.561 2d‐8 $146

150 Katie Kennedy Salem WI Ms Running Red Rose No No 14.567 2d‐9 $117

232 Morgan Caswell Neenah WI Royal Quick Prince No Yes 14.574 2d‐10 $87

268 Jana Peterson Groski Rochester MN VF Lightning Strike Yes Yes 14.583

286 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI Revasrocknstone No No 14.585

250 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious No No 14.593

165 Chelsea Gilman Wisconsin Rapids WI Bully for Moonshine No Yes 14.596

1 Jaclyn Corcoran Earlville IL Barfly Brown No No 14.602

CO F/D Shawn Varpness East Troy WI Graves Red Bully No No 14.602

CO F/D Robin Beck Moville IA Born a Shade Famous No No 14.604

51 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Hot Nightie Natasha Yes No 14.607

263 Kassi White Bloomington WI Gypsy No Yes 14.616

CO F/D Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain No No 14.617

CO FD Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Hollywood VooDoo Yes No 14.617

28 Cindy Schaut Mountain WI CA FancysFire No Yes 14.628

195 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Breathin Firewater Yes No 14.638

188 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI HF Stickin The Queen No Yes 14.644

       Go For Broke Barrel Race, Elkhorn, WI|June 20 , 2020 | $1500 Added Open 5d

***PRIME PERFORMANCE NUTRITION SATURDAY***



316 entries

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE B
B
R

W
P
R
A

TIME PLACE $ WON

       Go For Broke Barrel Race, Elkhorn, WI|June 20 , 2020 | $1500 Added Open 5d

***PRIME PERFORMANCE NUTRITION SATURDAY***

170 Sara Walter Palo IA First Down Iris No No 14.654

CO F/D Maren Luedemann MN Kold Feet Yes Yes 14.658

192 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Earl No No 14.660

82 Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Getincoalforchrismas No Yes 14.677

149 Julie Porter Blue River WI Ms Glowing Star No No 14.680

98 Heather Schumacher Clinton WI Roll On Kelli Jo No No 14.686

CO F/D Derek Diedrich De Witt IA PFF Perks RocketFire Yes No 14.688

217 Johnny Johnson West Burlington IA Jess Look At It No No 14.691

280 Bobbie Jo Bohlman Antigo WI Mighty Mouseb No No 14.708

CO F/D Casey Varpness Rochester MN SC Plenty Famous Yes Yes 14.714

158 Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Famous Indian No No 14.727

110 Paige Heinke Pecatonica IL IM A SASSY FLING No No 14.743

CO F/D Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA Bay B Im Worth It Yes No 14.761

33 Carolyn Koenen Union Grove WI Cashs Scoot N Honey No Yes 14.767

CO F/D Riley Youngman Centuria WI JD Pardon My French Yes No 14.768

109 Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Bar D Snooktese No No 14.773

241 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater Yes No 14.775

215 Mia Schroeder‐Oyler Dodgeville WI Speedy B Cajo No No 14.786

204 Jessica Schmit Antigo WI Special on Dynamite No Yes 14.806

140 Chasity Newmann Edgar WI Miss Snappin Lena No Yes 14.809

210 Stacy Bevan BELLEVUE IA Its Not Me Its You No Yes 14.815

131 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL VL Hot Luck No No 14.820

CO F/D Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N Lion Cub No No 14.820

288 Lisa Novak laona WI RP Frosted Fame No Yes 14.826

CO F/D Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA Anna Corona Boon No No 14.839

59 Jaclyn Corcoran Earlville IL Jazz z dash of honor No No 14.840

63 Heather Oppenheimer‐Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl No No 14.843

2 Kelsy Miller Rock city IL My blue regard No No 14.845

147 Michelle Kantor St Paul  MN NonStop Cash Wonder yes No 14.849

153 Ashley Larson Mondovi WI Leos Sly Jet No No 14.861

CO F/D Christine Kram Evansville MN Profits Pixie Dust No No 14.888

281 JoHanna Milan Armstrong Creek WI Fire Fiddlin Flit No Yes 14.897

89 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Miss Ausborne No Yes 14.901

CO F/D Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas Lil Wagon No No 14.919

CO F/D Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory No No 14.920

248 Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner No No 14.944

254 Clayton Sammons Mt Pleasant IA Dun No No 14.945

278 Jimmy Bryant Columbus IN Special Chicado Yes No 14.948

70 Emily Goings Stratford IA Famous Passerby No No 14.952

206 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Frenchieslanetafame Yes Yes 14.954

253 Tasha Bjork Colfax WI Mr. French Mulberry No Yes 14.957
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       Go For Broke Barrel Race, Elkhorn, WI|June 20 , 2020 | $1500 Added Open 5d

***PRIME PERFORMANCE NUTRITION SATURDAY***

80 Tianne Bollant Highland WI Hondo No Yes 14.982 3d‐1 $490

246 Megan Rowe West Salem WI WI Bieberâ€™s Oakie Native No Yes 14.984 3d‐2 $420

53 Heather Johanning Lone Rock WI Peptos Chrome Gun No No 14.998 3d‐3 $350

267 Ashley Meyer Zwingle IA Firewater Design No No 15.001 3d‐4 $280

57 Linda Retherford Harvard IL Thiseldu No No 15.015 3d‐5 $210

46 Ellie Lewis New Holstein WI Dually No No 15.016 3d‐6/7/8 $140

216 Sherri Miller Norway MI Fames Hotrod Special Yes No 15.016 3d‐6/7/8 $140

257 Natalie Bugliosi Hermantown MN Frenchmans Pepper No No 15.016 3d‐6/7/8 $140

231 Kelly Moran Onaway MI Eternal Leigh No No 15.020 3d‐9 $93

187 MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER MI IMA DOWNHOME CHIC No No 15.025 3d‐10 $70

185 Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Kings Tyler Ryan No Yes 15.043

273 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undeniably Sharp No No 15.045

38 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Moiney Yes No 15.056

CO F/D Ashley Larson Mondovi WI Nicks Malady No No 15.071

CO F/D Teresa Peterson Watkins MN DTF Peponi Yes Yes 15.076

124 Ken krause Hancock WI Zevis bully No No 15.102

142 Jim Hankins princeville IL Sharps Reflection No No 15.105

CO F/D Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission No No 15.120

25 Maddy Mitchell Aurora IL Rx Sande Ray No No 15.128

41 Kelly Moran Onaway MI SR Iâ€™mMissinMoonlight No No 15.131

13 Mckenna Karl Plover WI Seven No No 15.133

102 Don Robinson Marseilles AL Bones No No 15.140

139 Adriane Fisher Caledonia MN Lil Lewis Pretty Pep No No 15.149

196 Ashlee Walters Merrill WI Eyetunes No No 15.149

81 Mac Burke Belgium WI Peppy Sky Twist No No 15.150

252 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita No No 15.150

7 Paige Bradford Eagle WI Tivios smart cowboy No No 15.171

6 Nicole Chrislaw Clinton WI Azoomin Good Time 15.172

93 Christy Bourbonnais Harvard IL Shoc Begger Bueno Yes No 15.172

136 Jackie Visnovec Owen WI My Big Time Beduino No No 15.172

146 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame No No 15.173

191 Tina Hayes Harvard IL Jets Sharp Sugar No No 15.177

129 Dawn Lewis New Holstein WI Docs Trouble No No 15.189

55 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Hesadualforrestfire Yes Yes 15.193

CO F/D Carter Richter Austin MN TurninFamousYawl No No 15.206

243 Aubrey Anton Oconomowoc WI SH High Brow Blondie No No 15.207

162 Marija Seker Wheeler WI TR Get Down Diva Yes Yes 15.209

101 Kelly Moran Onaway MI Teachers Pet No No 15.212

CO F/D Payton Erritt Callender,IA IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo No No 15.235

205 Linda Retherford Harvard IL Dashing To A Moon No No 15.242

270 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie No No 15.252

CO F/D Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Sudden Streak Tafame No No 15.256

CO F/D Nikki Singler Ashland WI My Daddys Slick Yes Yes 15.260

11 Emma Jordan Fort Dodge IA Dashing Frenchman No No 15.271

126 Traci Fassbender Barneveld WI Pie In The Socks No No 15.272

40 Denise Beech Johnson Creek WI FC Fire Wood Yes No 15.274

155 Breanna King Shiocton WI Boogered By Magic No No 15.275

83 Amanda LeGrand Blue Mounds WI One Slick Ruby No No 15.279

CO F/D Kali Schilling Zwingle IA Whoopies French Kiss No No 15.280

37 Trina Van Horn Fredonia WI Lashes No No 15.283

238 Kaylee Montoure Mukwonago WI Lenas Lopin Layne No No 15.288

CO F/D Cotie Suter lake park MN Oh Ninety Nine Yes No 15.306

27 Amy Johanning Fitchburg WI Joaks Racy News No No 15.308
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Ava McDonald Spring Green WI Frost N Flit No ### 15.309

CO F/D Riley Youngman Centuria WI Catmans Eddie Seeker Yes No 15.312

45 Jenny Waack Manitowoc WI Reylly Cool Cat No No 15.318

26 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Firecat No Yes 15.333

CO F/D Chrystal Richter Austin MN Kiss My Fire No No 15.336

114 Mia Schroeder‐Oyler Dodgeville WI Famous Dark Knight No No 15.352

100 Chelsea Cayemberg East troy WI Black majik dejavu No No 15.353

125 Paige Bradford Eagle WI Cowboys RL Alice No No 15.374

169 Nora Keip Marshall WI Buddy No Yes 15.406

118 Lilly Herold Rock City IL Playboys bikini No No 15.421

173 Amy Johanning Fitchburg WI Boons Arrow Bird No No 15.426

291 Alesha Sveen Whalan MN MP Good Catch Dinero No No 15.431

61 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This Yes No 15.438

212 Sue Market Harvard IL Oakley Frost SK Yes No 15.459

74 Karen Hagen Verona WI BCC First Empress No No 15.471

60 Aubrey Anton Oconomowoc WI Merlot N Ice No No 15.492 4d‐1 $367

19 Kylee Kennebeck Cary IL Dallas No No 15.501 4d‐2 $315

32 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub No No 15.504 4d‐3 $262

236 Morgan Baker Shannon IL Tuff O Jinn No No 15.510 4d‐4 $210

198 Kayla Hoefle RIDOTT IL Silky Dual Bars No No 15.522 4d‐5 $157

265 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent No No 15.522 4d‐6 $122

145 Bridget Mueller Roberts WI Chromed Up N Royal No No 15.533 4d‐7 $105

69 Ella Ackley Weston WI Cowboy No No 15.580 4d‐8 $87

21 Madisen Jochimsen Anamosa IA Sharp Dude No No 15.582 4d‐9 $70

137 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Iris Pilotos Flash No Yes 15.584 4d‐10 $52

221 Jacqui Elfering Burlington WI PC Anna Won No Yes 15.585

97 Kaylee Krekel Carthage IL KK Cool Guys Win Yes No 15.590

50 james campbell rockford IL a sharp straw fly No No 15.596

119 Aubrey Anton Oconomowoc WI Blackie No No 15.603

209 Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight No No 15.608

262 Brandon Weidel Harvard IL Bac In Black No No 15.611

CO F/D Jordan Kopras Bruce WI Pepa No Chucks Given No No 15.614

117 Emma Nelson. Brodhead WI MAXIMUM BUD No No 15.626

160 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire Yes No 15.648

285 Megan Preisler Hortonville WI Twitch No Yes 15.656

3 Jordan Henrichs Sycamore IL Peppyszeebar No No 15.657

295 Grace Carr LEAF RIVER IL Six By Six No No 15.662

181 JENNI GOMOLL ALGONQUIN IL ARUBA No No 15.664

90 Jessie Lloyd Almond WI Phoenix No No 15.686

274 Tammy Martyn Edgar WI Tipsy Not Smashed Yes No 15.700

12 Erin Wilkens Random Lake WI Joaks Vega Star No No 15.703

143 Laurie Smith Wonder lake IL Pie No No 15.706

CO F/D Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps No No 15.708

14 Brea Johnson Montfort WI JusGettinItDoneAgain No No 15.727

166 Ryan Harvey Libertyville IL Jettin Easy Cleat No No 15.727

79 Paige Kiedrowski union grove WI Firewater Sue No No 15.733

240 Jenna Harrington Forest lake MN Goldies Henny Penny Yes No 15.743

222 Jessie Lloyd Almond WI Fancy Occasion No No 15.745

144 Linda Retherford Harvard IL Waiting Ona Frenchman No No 15.777

77 Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA Double Reds Cash 15.795

163 Jenna Fuller Winnebago IL Easter Fancy Scotch No No 15.803

42 Sherri Miller Norway MI Diamondssparklenfire Yes No 15.822
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213 Addisyn Jackson Rockton IL Al Be A Drifter No No 15.841

16 Andrea Musch Wisconsin Rapids WI Shesa Southern Okey No No 15.846

287 JaKota Milan Armstrong Creek WI Cowgirls Dream No No 15.854

CO F/D Michelle Bogdonas Roscoe IL JT Slick Spot No No 15.855

78 Brice Henry Wisconsin Dells WI Babe No No 15.883

141 Shannon Ott Mukwanago WI Kruze Khontrol No No 15.892

271 William Johnson Centerville IA Rocky No No 15.908

39 Jessica Myren Eau Claire WI Flirtin With Speed No No 15.915

92 KateLynn Wedell Wautoma WI Mystics San Peppy No No 15.957

296 Jeff Susong Avalon WI Alice No No 15.959

130 Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris No No 15.966

48 kaden Mckee wausau WI cece No No 15.970

84 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Zevis Jet Dash Yes No 15.974

255 Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Stepping Pretty No No 15.985 5d‐1 $245

228 MaKenna Knight Davis Junction IL SV Aces Bee Wild No No 16.016 5d‐2 $210

115 Brianna Daly Burlington WI Buckshot No No 16.022 5d‐3 $175

261 Tyler Hill Ottawa IL Duke No No 16.033 5d‐4 $140

108 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing No No 16.035 5d‐5 $105

71 Riley Franks Milan IL French baby jet No No 16.048 5d‐6 $82

242 Lois Gould Pardeeville WI FK Fastestgirlintown No No 16.053 5d‐7 $70

133 Dawn Bush MORRISON IL CBARS KALLI LIGHT Yes No 16.063 5d‐8 $58

220 Heather Dunphy Albany WI Tornado No No 16.111 5d‐9 $47

54 Amber Zychowski Vulcan MI Sheza Instant Mirage No No 16.153 5d‐10 $35

264 Diana Smith Belgium WI SR FRENCHROYALADDITION No No 16.158

103 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Ginger Yes No 16.166

229 Jess olson monroe WI Shezpackinfame No No 16.182

132 Alysia Claussen Rosholt WI Hot Diggerty Dash No No 16.189

283 Kaylee Montoure Mukwonago WI Tip Of Freckles No No 16.190

258 Paige Storlie Holmen WI Cat N RambosTanqrygin No No 16.204

226 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL IME Color Me Fast No No 16.257

190 Heather Lipford Rockford IL Shesa Special Spring No No 16.275

256 Karly Mccall St. Charles IL FeatherInMyCap No No 16.301

233 Steven Baas MAQUOKETA IA Streakin Bug Passum No No 16.308

122 Ellyn Govin Elk Mound WI Leavin For Lincoln No No 16.350

20 Chelsea Cayemberg East troy WI Ikeâ€™s bar peake No No 16.518

224 Kate Onell Rio WI Moon No No 16.635

99 Bailey Webb‐Olson Hugo MN Minnow No Yes 16.643

34 Becca Reed Delavan WI Clay No No 16.664

164 Melinda Mueller Roberts WI Edge Hog No No 16.667

CO F/D Dani Robson Hudson WI GFQ Gotta Disco No No 16.717

208 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Shieks Fancy Time Yes No 16.784

9 Ashley Sanew Burlington WI Marshall Dillion Yes No 16.852

24 Jessica Marschner Mukwonago WI Ima Drifting Eyed Ms "Phoenix" No No 16.903

18 Ashley Sanew Burlington WI Coaltowns Firewater No No 16.924

180 Dawn Bush MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER Yes No 16.945

66 Blayna VanElsacker Gwinn MI Ima Angel Lena No No 16.955

275 Kelly Bethke Brooklyn WI Flammabull No No 17.012

259 Linda Retherford Harvard IL Flashy Buttons 5194 17.088

87 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Turnpikes Queen No No 17.336

CO F/D Camille Jacobsen Dundas MN Marty on Fire No No 17.376

CO F/D Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo Yes No 17.377

44 Ben Pickart Neenah WI RJC Genuine Grant No No 17.525
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67 Lisa Potgieter Lake Barrington IL Chaos No No 18.416

56 Hollie Ignacio Caledonia IL Rico No No 19.105

266 Katie Kennedy Salem WI 5K Foxy Shazam No No 20.152

211 Christy Bourbonnais Harvard IL Munchkins Lil Lena Yes No 21.764

43 Maggie Bezanson Milan IL Fearles N Phenomenal No No 23.079

64 Cheyenne Byard Hebron IL Phoenix No Yes 30.475

95 Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted No No 99.999

106 Jordan Pieczynski oakwood hills IL Prince Of Luck No No 99.999

135 Kelsy Miller Rock city IL Lifes lil perks No No 99.999

148 Amy Petersen DEWITT IA JTD Go Home Joe No No 99.999

152 Sara gustin‐krause Hancock WI Oakies best fuel No No 99.999

154 Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA HesaCategoryFive No No 99.999

175 Sydney York Humboldt IA Shes A Smoken Babe No No 99.999

235 tammie kear princeville IL Sharp Son of a Chick No No 99.999

260 MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER MI LAREDO No No 99.999

88 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA VF Yo Down No No 914.191

214 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Bobs Famous Birthday Yes Yes 914.291

123 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville IL Smokin joe valentine No No 914.384

CO F/D Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI WI DK Shawnes Playgirl No Yes 914.422

CO F/D Kasey Hanus Kenyon MN Streakin Ta Sunday No No 914.539

284 Jimmy Bryant Columbus IN One Famous Schultz Yes No 914.554

62 Jill Loeffelholz La Motte IA Stop the Rocket No No 914.562

245 Ashley Murdjeff Stratford WI Hot Ta Fly No No 914.608

292 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Six Sharp Streakin 914.721

138 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure No No 914.778

76 Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA Zouri Little Peanut No No 914.808

134 Tina Hayes Harvard IL Special Georgia No No 914.889

116 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire Yes No 915.101

189 Keira Elsner Manawa WI Famous Cowboy Bob No No 915.139

127 Tucker Varpness Rochester MN SC Cash N R Account 915.229

58 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks Yes No 915.231

15 Anna Waddell Capron IL With In Request No No 915.232

30 Katie Anderson West Branch IA LR Frenchie Playgirl No No 915.257

23 Lynette Miller Fond du Lac WI HR Super Sans Alibi No No 915.315

151 Lindsey Lassa Wis. Rapids WI Streaking Fancy Hat No No 915.338

234 Sarah Brown Peterson MN Famous Bouncy Bugs Yes Yes 915.364

17 Brooke Pethke Clintonville WI My French Valentine No Yes 915.475

276 Jeff Susong Avalon WI Cowgirl No No 915.524

CO F/D Jimmy Bryant Columbus IN One Famous Schultz No No 915.623

4 Aubry Riggins Watertown WI Tequilla Frost No No 915.682

184 Maddy Mitchell Aurora IL She Shines and Sparkles No No 915.700

8 Allison Plahn OGDEN IA Moons Memories No No 915.824

49 Rita Burrell Hancock WI BCreek McBreeze No No 915.985

47 Hailey Mueller Roberts WI Skips Blakburn CF No No 916.486

202 Nora Kendziorski GREENFIELD WI Venus No No 916.775

111 Alyssa Blaser Springbrook IA Vc streak of perks No No 916.902

197 Becky Johnson West Burlington IA Stoli B Quick No No 917.449

CO F/D Derek Diedrich De Witt IA PFF Reckless Perks No No 917.453

120 Amanda L Gray East Troy WI Miss Ichi Wood No No 918.030

157 Lisa Potgieter Lake Barrington IL Henry No No 918.067

73 Aubrey Anten Occnomowoc WI DS PJS Lightnin Chex No No 918.520

5 Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Tru Firewater No No 918.959

249 Lulu Zuehlke Coloma WI Skyâ€™s Fawn No No 920.251
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52 Kristin Parker Loves Park IL Pepsi No No 920.444

244 Ben Worby Union Grove WI Mercy No Yes 921.862

CO F/D Jerri Hoholik Manistique MI Redy for anything No No 924.518

237 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Fishin For A Dream No Yes 926.959

186 Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust No No 931.089

10 Megan Rowe West Salem WI WI Cash Bar Express No Yes 999.999

35 Lilly Queckboerner Milledgeville IL Jazz No No SCR

36 No No SCR

72 Kelsey Kreyer Beloit WI Perked up Guy No No SCR

91 Jen Archbold Lake Villa IL Lookin So Sheik No No scr

96 Lindsey Kiel Allenton WI Leather and Race No No scr

193 Valerie Watson Bellevue IA TTT Oopsadaisy No No SCR

277 Wendy Gulley LEAF RIVER IL Catcha Fuel Guy No No SCR

290 No No SCR

294 Wendy Gulley LEAF RIVER IL Swiffer No No SCR

$11,659



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Placing Money Won

Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 14.340 1d‐1 131$              

Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge 14.505 1d‐2 79$                

Robin Beck Moville IA Lion in the Shade 14.514 1d‐3 52$                

Paige Heinke Pecatonica IL IM A SASSY FLING 14.743

Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N lion Cub 14.820

Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 14.920

Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Moiney 15.056

Teresa Peterson Watkins MN DTF Peponi 15.076

Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 15.120

Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 15.438 2d‐1 88.00$           

Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 15.648 2d‐2 52.00$           

Diana Smith Belgium WI SR FRENCHROYALADDITION 16.158 2d‐3 35.00$           

Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL IME COLOR ME FAST 16.257

Steven Baas MAQUOKETA IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.308

Kelsy Miller Rock city IL Lifes lil perks 99.999

437.25$        

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

 Elkhorn, WI | June 20, 2020 | $100 Added
Full House Incentive | Open 2D Side Pot | Sponsored By Sandburr Tack & Western Wear



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST

Jimmy Bryant Columbus IN

Jan Bell Dubuque IA

Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI

Sandi Brandli Mauston WI

Sara Walter Palo IA

Steve Durham Rosedale IN

Amy Chesmore Moville IA

Sara Walter Palo IA

Maren Luedemann Buffalo MN

Amy Chesmore Moville IA

Jimmy Bryant Columbus IN

Sherri Miller Norway MI

Kelly Moran Onaway MI

Jan Bell Dubuque IA

Debbie Henley Skandia MI

Kelly Moran Onaway MI

Don Robinson Marseilles AL

Christy Bourbonnais Harvard IL

Kelly Moran Onaway MI

Karen Hagen Verona WI

james campbell rockford IL

Sherri Miller Norway MI

Jeff Susong Avalon WI

Dawn Bush MORRISON IL

Diana Smith Belgium WI

Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA

Jean Schaefer Hampton IA

Dawn Bush MORRISON IL

Wendy Brandt Clarion IA

Christy Bourbonnais Harvard IL

Sara gustin‐krause Hancock WI

tammie kear princeville IL

**JAN'S SEWTIQUE 

SENIOR 4D |Elkhorn, WI |June 20



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST

**JAN'S SEWTIQUE 

SENIOR 4D |Elkhorn, WI |June 20

Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO

Jeff Susong Avalon WI

Jerri Hoholik Manistique MI

Joela Flaten Sparta WI

Valerie Watson Bellevue IA



HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Dart 14.093 1d‐1 120$      

Roan bar rocket 14.264 1d‐2 72$        

Nicks Special K 14.340 1d‐3 48$        

Famous French Guy 14.347

Pocos Revenge 14.505

Miss Banks To You 14.553

Bayou A Freighttrain 14.617 2d‐1 103$      

First Down Iris 14.654 2d‐2 62$        

Kold Feet 14.658 2d‐3 41$        

A Dash Of Ivory 14.920

Special Chicado 14.948

Fames Hotrod Special 15.016

Eternal Leigh 15.020

Flamin Hot Moiney 15.056

MP Man On A Mission 15.120 3d‐1 69$        

SR Iâ€™mMissinMoonlight 15.131 3d‐2 41$        

Bones 15.140 3d‐3 28$        

Shoc Begger Bueno 15.172

Teachers Pet 15.212

BCC First Empress 15.471

a sharp straw fly 15.596 4d‐1 52$        

Diamondssparklenfire 15.822 4d‐2 31$        

Alice 15.959 4d‐3 21$        

CBARS KALLI LIGHT 16.063

SR FRENCHROYALADDITION 16.158

Shieks Fancy Time 16.784

Mai Corona Be Peppy 16.786

TWISTER BOY BADGER 16.945

Easters Streakin Glo 17.377

Munchkins Lil Lena 21.764

Oakies best fuel 99.999

Sharp Son ofa Chick 99.999

SATURDAY**

      0, 2019 | $50 Added 



HORSE TIME Place $ Won

SATURDAY**

      0, 2019 | $50 Added 

JL Hearts on Fire 915.101

Cowgirl 915.524

redy for anything 924.518

Leos Last Hurrah SCR

TTT Oopsadaisy SCR

688$      



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Sierra Steele Tomah WI Sly Smokin Gun 14.127 1d‐1 $169

Sierra Steele Tomah WI FR Canyouseemenow 14.449 1d‐2 $127

Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Flicka 14.473 1d‐3 $84

Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI IMA Dirty Firefighter 14.531 1d‐4 $42

Morgan Caswell Neenah WI Royal Quick Prince 14.574
Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 14.593

Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Hollywood VooDoo 14.617

Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Breathin Firewater 14.638 2d‐1 $145

Mia Schroeder‐Oyler Dodgeville WI Speedy B Cajo 14.786 2d‐2 $109

JoHanna Milan Armstrong Creek WI Fire Fiddlin Flit 14.897 2d‐3 $72

Taylor Blaine New Holstein WI Drummers classy girl 14.983 2d‐4 $36

Ellie Lewis New Holstein WI Dually 15.016

MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER MI IMA DOWNHOME CHIC 15.025

Ailee Sutton Iron Mountain MI Morning Star Rising 15.100

Maddy Mitchell Aurora IL Rx Sande Ray 15.128 3d‐1 $96
Mac Burke Belgium WI Peppy Sky Twist 15.150 3d‐2 $72

Paige Bradford Eagle WI Tivios smart cowboy 15.171 3d‐3 $48
Kaylee Montoure Mukwonago WI Lenas Lopin Layne 15.288 3d‐4 $24

Camilla Hauser Beloit WI Rodeo 15.304

Ava McDonald Spring Green WI Frost N Flit 15.309

Mia Schroeder‐Oyler Dodgeville WI Famous Dark Knight 15.352

Tierra Hauser Beloit WI Sunny 15.365
Paige Bradford Eagle WI Cowboys RL Alice 15.374
Lilly Herold Rock City IL Playboys bikini 15.421

Clair Wilderman Wausau WI Hickory Kings Lena 15.424
Kylee Kennebeck Cary IL Dallas 15.501

Morgan Baker Shannon IL Tuff O Jinn 15.510

Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent 15.522
Bridget Mueller Roberts WI Chromed Up N Royal 15.533

Ella Ackley Weston WI Cowboy 15.580

Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight 15.608

Emma Nelson. Brodhead WI MAXIMUM BUD 15.626

Ryan Harvey Libertyville IL Jettin Easy Cleat 15.727 4d‐1 $72

Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA Double Reds Cash 15.795 4d‐2 $54

Jenna Fuller Winnebago IL Easter Fancy Scotch 15.803 4d‐3 $36

Addisyn Jackson Rockton IL Al Be A Drifter 15.841 4d‐4 $18

JaKota Milan Armstrong Creek WI Cowgirls Dream 15.854

Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 15.966

Prime Performance Youth

      YOUTH 4D | Elkhorn, WI |June 20, 2020 | $50 Added 



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Prime Performance Youth

      YOUTH 4D | Elkhorn, WI |June 20, 2020 | $50 Added 

kaden Mckee wausau WI cece 15.970

Lyndsey Ernst La Crescent t MN PC Foxy Boon 16.011
Brianna Daly Burlington WI Buckshot 16.022

Riley Franks Milan IL French baby jet 16.048

Kaylee Montoure Mukwonago WI Tip Of Freckles 16.190

Emily Beinert Elkhorn WI Cowgirl Lizzie Storm 16.281

Karly Mccall St. Charles IL FeatherInMyCap 16.301

Kalynn Linneman Burlington WI TR Wranglin Kade 16.565

Hadley Meyer Bernard IA Shorty 16.577

Becca Reed Delavan WI Clay 16.664

Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 16.724

Dezirae Schulz Schofield WI Queeny 16.805
Blayna VanElsacker Gwinn MI Ima Angel Lena 16.955

Brandon Stern Grafton WI Valentine 19.188

Kacey Duber Harvard IL No Ones Fool 30.488

Aydin Bjork Colfax WI Honey 30.752
MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER MI LAREDO 99.999

Lilly Herold Rock City IL Jess cash me 99.999

Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA Zouri Little Peanut 914.808
Keira Elsner Manawa WI Famous Cowboy Bob 915.139

Tucker Varpness Rochester MN SC Cash N R Account 915.229
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 915.231

Katie Anderson West Branch IA LR Frenchie Playgirl 915.257

Maddy Mitchell Aurora IL She Shines and Sparkles 915.700
Amanda L Gray East Troy WI Miss Ichi Wood 918.030

Lulu Zuehlke Coloma WI Skyâ€™s Fawn 920.251
Hadley Meyer Zwingle IA Max 999.999

Kelsey Kreyer Beloit WI Perked up Guy SCR
Lilly Queckboerner Milledgeville IL Jazz SCR

$1,206



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Jimmy Bryant Columbus IN Dart 14.093 1D1 99$       

Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan bar rocket 14.264 1D2 60$       

Donna Kalish Dodgeville WI Nicks Special K 14.340 1D3 40$       

Johnny Johnson West Burlington IA Jettas Fame 14.544

Steve Durham Rosedale IN Miss Banks To You 14.553

Johnny Johnson West Burlington IA Jess Look At It 14.691 2D1 85$       

Bobbie Jo Bohlman Antigo WI Mighty Mouseb 14.708 2D2 51$       

Jimmy Bryant Columbus IN Special Chicado 14.948 2D3 34$       

Linda Retherford Harvard IL Thiseldu 15.015

Kelly Moran ONAWAY MI Eternal Leigh 15.020

Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Moiney 15.056

Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 15.120 3D1 57$       

Kelly Moran ONAWAY MI SR Iâ€™mMissinMoonlight 15.131 3D2 34$       

Dawn Lewis New Holstien WI Docs Trouble 15.189 3D3 23$       

Kelly Moran ONAWAY MI Teachers Pet 15.212

Linda Retherford Harvard IL Dashing To A Moon 15.242

Sue Market Harvard IL Oakley Frost SK 15.459

james campbell rockford IL a sharp straw fly 15.596 4D1 43$       

Laurie Smith Wonder lake IL Pie 15.706 4D2 26$       

Linda Retherford Harvard IL Waiting Ona Frenchman 15.777 4D3 17$       

Sherri Miller Norway MI Diamondssparklenfire 15.822

Shannon Ott Mukwanago WI Kruze Khontrol 15.892

Dawn Bush MORRISON IL CBARS KALLI LIGHT 16.063

Dawn Bush MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 16.945

Linda Retherford Harvard IL Flashy Buttons 17.088

Lisa Potgieter Lake Barrington IL Chaos 18.416

Becky Johnson West Burlington IA Stoli B Quick 917.449

Lisa Potgieter Lake Barrington IL Henry 918.067

JERRI HOHOLIK MANISTIQUE MI redy for anything 924.518

Jen Archbold Lake Villa IL Lookin So Sheik scr

568$     

      MASTERS 4D |Elkhorn, WI |June 20, 2019 | $50 Added 



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

27 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire 20.855 1D1 163$      

25 Jessica Schmit Antigo WI Special on Dynamite 21.607 1D2 125$      

14 Ailee Sutton Iron Mountain MI Morning Star Rising 21.789 1D3 94$        

22 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL VL Hot Luck 21.822 1D4 75$        

10 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI IMA Dirty Firefighter 21.944

26 Tierra Hauser Beloit WI Sunny 22.436

3 Dawn Lewis New Holstein WI Doc's Trouble 22.544

8 Kelly Moran Onaway MI SR Iâ€™mMissinMoonlight 23.112 2D1 63$        

15 Sierra Steele Tomah WI FR canyouseemenow 23.140 2D2 56$        

17 Hailey Mueller Roberts WI Skips Blakburn CF 23.495 2D3 50$        

2 Camilla Hauser Beloit WI Sage 23.594

23 Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Stepping Pretty 24.222

5 Ellie Lewis New Holstein WI Dually 24.963

13 Hayley Grafenstein Grafton WI Valentine 25.965

6 Sherri Miller Norway MI Fames Hotrod Special 26.496

1 Dawn Bush MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 26.511

19 Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Tru Firewater 28.644

7 JENNI GOMOLL ALGONQUIN IL ARUBA 36.827

12 Camilla Hauser Beloit WI Rodeo 999.999

16 Karly Mccall St. Charles IL FeatherInMyCap 999.999

18 Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Bar D Snooktese 999.999

20 Emma Nelson. Brodhead WI MAXIMUM BUD 999.999

21 Kylee Kennebeck Cary IL Dallas 999.999

28 Don Robinson Marseilles AL Bones 999.999

4 Katie Meadows Genoa City WI Mystical vision SCR

9 Jen Archbold Lake Villa IL Lookin So Sheik SCR

11 Jacqui Elfering Burlington WI PC Anna Won SCR

24 Bridget Mueller Roberts WI Magic Egale Gal SCR

625$      

      POLES 2D |Elkhorn, WI |June 20, 2019 | $50 Added 



268 entries

Draw
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME

PLACE $ WON

152 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire 14.106 1d‐1 $730

200 jamie Lenzner WAUSAU WI A gift of Honor 14.213 1d‐2 $609 

CO F/D Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 14.218 1d‐3 $517

CO F/D Robin Beck Moville IA Lion in the Shade 14.264 1d‐4 $396

188 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan bar rocket 14.268 1d‐5 $304

48 Derek Diedrich DEWITT IA JTD Go Home Joe 14.308 1d‐6 $213

CO F/D Robin Beck Moville IA Born a Shade Famous 14.316 1d‐7 $152

88 Kristen Meyer Clintonville WI My Famous Treasure 14.330 1d‐8 $122
CO F/D Maren Luedemann MN Kold Feet 14.340
174 Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge 14.364
177 Tina Hayes Harvard IL Special Georgia 14.368

CO F/D Riley Youngman Centuria WI JD Pardon My French 14.371
219 Sierra Steele Tomah WI FR Canyouseemenow 14.381
87 Kassi White Bloomington WI Gypsy 14.395
40 Donna Kalish Dodgeville WI Nicks Special K 14.400
224 Parker Martin LEAF RIVER IL Whitewaterwildflower 14.412
187 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 14.414
158 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure 14.416

CO F/D Sara Winkelman Big Lake MN Fairway Ta Fame 14.455
CO F/D Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI IMA Dirty Firefighter 14.458
30 Marija Seker Wheeler WI Nachos Monkey Wrench 14.507
32 Cindy Schaut Mountain WI CA FancysFire 14.517
123 Sarah Brown Peterson MN Famous Bouncy Bugs 14.518
234 Jimmy Bryant Columbus IN Special Chicado 14.520
117 Lori Smedberg Wisconsin Rapids WI Hollywoodsmokenfire 14.527
11 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Bobs Famous Birthday 14.530
154 Heather Oppenheimer‐Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl 14.534
215 Sherri Miller Norway MI Fames Hotrod Special 14.552
164 MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER MI LAREDO 14.554

CO F/D Cotie Suter lake park MN Oh Ninety Nine 14.563
233 Steve Durham Rosedale IN Miss Banks To You 14.575
193 Katie Kennedy Salem WI Ms Running Red Rose 14.593
221 Mallory Willard Swisher IA IMA FAMOUS BUTTON 14.598

CO F/D Jenny Born WAUBUN MN Hot Lil Scooter 14.608 2d‐1/2 $558

CO F/D Ryan Darnell Thompsonville IL The RKO 14.608 2d‐1/2 $558

54 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 14.611 2d‐3 $431

206 Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Famous Indian 14.617 2d‐4 $330

CO F/D Shawn Varpness East Troy WI Graves Red Bully 14.618 2d‐5 $254

66 Jana Peterson Groski Rochester MN VF Lightning Strike 14.631 2d‐6 $178

57 Jackie Visnovec Owen WI My Big Time Beduino 14.651 2d‐7 $127 

CO F/D Riley Youngman Centuria WI Rare Fortunes 14.656 2d‐8 $101

12 Aubry Riggins Watertown WI Tequilla Frost 14.668
132 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Flicka 14.674
31 Kelly Moran Onaway MI Eternal Leigh 14.702

CO F/D Kali Schilling Zwingle IA Whoopies French Kiss 14.709
13 Sara Walter Palo IA First Down Iris 14.726
159 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater 14.768
56 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.773
120 Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Getincoalforchrismas 14.777

CO F/D Teresa Peterson Watkins MN DTF Peponi 14.779
CO F/D Ryan Darnell Thompsonville IL Fudges Mojofrenchman 14.779

        Elkhorn, WI |June 21, 2020 | $1500 Added Open 5d

      Go For Broke Barrel Race 



268 entries

Draw
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME

PLACE $ WON

        Elkhorn, WI |June 21, 2020 | $1500 Added Open 5d

      Go For Broke Barrel Race 

CO F/D Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA Anna Corona Boon 14.783
58 Ashley Larson Mondovi WI Leos Sly Jet 14.797
93 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Famous French Guy 14.799

CO F/D Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Hot Nightie Natasha 14.809
CO F/D Jessica Schmit Antigo WI Special on Dynamite 14.814
CO F/D Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain 14.815
52 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Hesadualforrestfire 14.816
142 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undeniably Sharp 14.825
161 Ashley Murdjeff Stratford WI Hot Ta Fly 14.842

CO F/D Payton Erritt Callender,IA IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 14.846
50 Danielle Zellner Marathon WI LNCDR McFrosty 14.855
182 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI Revasrocknstone 14.862

CO F/D Derek Diedrich De Witt IA PFF Perks RocketFire 14.869
186 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL VL Hot Luck 14.875

CO F/D MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER MI SO IMA DOWNHOME CHIC 14.878
170 Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Bar D Snooktese 14.886

CO F/D Riley Youngman Centuria WI Catmans Eddie Seeker 14.886
124 Paige Bradford Eagle WI Cowboys RL Alice 14.897
138 Christy Bourbonnais Harvard IL Shoc Begger Bueno 14.905
198 Adriane Fisher Caledonia MN Lil Lewis Pretty Pep 14.927
168 Linda Retherford Harvard IL Thiseldu 14.929
19 Mohammed Ihonde Rockford IL Flashin sixes 14.947
53 Heather Schumacher Clinton WI Roll On Kelli Jo 14.962
78 Tasha Bjork Colfax WI Mr. French Mulberry 14.976

CO F/D Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA Bay B Im Worth It 14.978
7 Chelsie Wendt Tigerton WI Scf Rude But Famous 14.981

109 Ailee Sutton Iron Mountain MI Morning Star Rising 14.982
25 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 14.986
6 Jim Hankins princeville IL Sharps Reflexion 14.994
8 Chelsea Gilman Wisconsin Rapids WI Bully for Moonshine 14.995

CO F/D Christine Kram Evansville MN Profits Pixie Dust 14.997
26 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Miss Ausborne 15.012
34 Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Kings Tyler Ryan 15.016
47 Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 15.030
43 Paige Bradford Eagle WI Tivios smart cowboy 15.039
23 Heather Johanning Lone Rock WI Peptos Chrome Gun 15.051
9 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 15.067

104 Mckenna Karl Plover WI Seven 15.067
24 Mia Schroeder‐Oyler Dodgeville WI Speedy B Cajo 15.072
72 Paige Heinke Pecatonica IL IM A SASSY FLING 15.074
69 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Breathin Firewater 15.075
190 Ashlee Walters Merrill WI Eyetunes 15.089
76 Linda Retherford Harvard IL Dashing To A Moon 15.095
213 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 15.105



268 entries

Draw
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME

PLACE $ WON

        Elkhorn, WI |June 21, 2020 | $1500 Added Open 5d

      Go For Broke Barrel Race 

59 tammie kear princeville IL Sharp Son ofa Chick 15.106 3d‐1 $487

96 Tina Hayes Harvard IL Jets Sharp Sugar 15.118 3d‐2 $406

CO F/D Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas Lil Wagon 15.124 3d‐3 $345

214 Mia Schroeder‐Oyler Dodgeville WI Famous Dark Knight 15.125 3d‐4 $264

22 Maddy Mitchell Aurora IL Rx Sande Ray 15.196 3d‐5 $203

114 Mac Burke Belgium WI Peppy Sky Twist 15.199 3d‐6  $142

42 Ellie Lewis New Holstein WI Dually 15.219 3d‐7/8 $91

89 Aubrey Anton Oconomowoc WI SH High Brow Blondie 15.219 3d‐7/8 $91 

179 Ava McDonald Spring Green WI Frost N Flit 15.229
94 Denise Beech Johnson Creek WI FC Fire Wood 15.245
37 Brooke Pethke Clintonville WI My French Valentine 15.259
64 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.268
181 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.270
141 Aubrey Anton Oconomowoc WI Merlot N Ice 15.275
135 Maddy Mitchell Aurora IL She Shines and Sparkles 15.287

CO F/D Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Sudden Streak Tafame 15.304
113 Kelly Moran Onaway MI Teachers Pet 15.308
136 Emily Goings Stratford IA Famous Passerby 15.309
92 Sue Market Harvard IL Oakley Frost SK 15.315
82 Lilly Herold Rock City IL Playboys bikini 15.318
156 Joela Flaten Sparta WI Leos Last Hurrah 15.337
147 Addisyn Jackson Rockton IL Al Be A Drifter 15.342
2 Don Robinson Marseilles AL Bones 15.349

CO F/D Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 15.381
184 Mohammed Ihonde Rockford IL Cruzin freemont 15.393
73 Kaylee Montoure Mukwonago WI Lenas Lopin Layne 15.402
110 Morgan Baker Shannon IL Tuff O Jinn 15.411
217 Linda Retherford Harvard IL Waiting Ona Frenchman 15.415
175 Madisen Jochimsen Anamosa IA Sharp Dude 15.431
60 Ashley Meyer Zwingle IA Firewater Design 15.436
122 Brandon Weidel Harvard IL Bac In Black 15.439

CO F/D Chrystal Richter Austin MN Kiss My Fire 15.444
CO F/D Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 15.456
210 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI Famous I Am 15.462
111 Natalie Bugliosi Hermantown MN Frenchmans Pepper 15.472
29 Clayton Sammons Mt Pleasant IA Dun 15.480
39 Tyler Hill Ottawa IL Duke 15.486
17 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 15.497
3 Ken krause Hancock WI Zevis bully 15.507

191 Nora Keip Marshall WI Buddy 15.519
27 JENNI GOMOLL ALGONQUIN IL ARUBA 15.532
166 KateLynn Wedell Wautoma WI Mystics San Peppy 15.563
173 Allison Plahn OGDEN IA Moons Memories 15.604



268 entries

Draw
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME

PLACE $ WON

        Elkhorn, WI |June 21, 2020 | $1500 Added Open 5d

      Go For Broke Barrel Race 

178 Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 15.657 4d‐1 $365

101 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Zevis Jet Dash 15.662 4d‐2 $304

CO F/D Ashley Larson Mondovi WI Nicks Malady 15.675 4d‐3 $259

81 Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight 15.676 4d‐4 $198

183 Kaylee Montoure Mukwonago WI Tip of Freckles 15.679 4d‐5 $152 

41 james campbell rockford IL a sharp straw fly 15.683 4d‐6 $107 

49 Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Stepping Pretty 15.690 4d‐7 $76

35 Karen Hagen Verona WI BCC First Empress 15.697 4d‐8 $61

62 Amber Zychowski Vulcan MI Sheza Instant Mirage 15.697
131 Kaden McKee Wausau WI CeCe 15.700

CO F/D Casey Varpness Rochester MN SC Plenty Famous 15.700
223 Jeff Susong Avalon WI Alice 15.705
196 Steven Baas MAQUOKETA IA Streakin Bug Passum 15.712
74 Paige Kiedrowski union grove WI Firewater Sue 15.740

CO F/D Derek Diedrich De Witt IA PFF Reckless Perks 15.781
203 marjorie kujawinski kenosha WI songndash 15.795
235 Jeff Susong Avalon WI Cowgirl 15.799
189 Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. 15.800
108 Dezirae Schulz Schofield WI Queeny 15.810

CO F/D Alexis Fleming Burlington WI Frenchly Sainted 15.814
226 Wendy Gulley LEAF RIVER IL Catcha Fuel Guy 15.816
139 Kylee Kennebeck Cary IL Dallas 15.825
75 Shannon Ott Mukwanago WI Kruze Khontrol 15.838
106 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Ginger 15.858
155 Brea Johnson Montfort WI JusGettinItDoneAgain 15.870
143 Sydney York Humboldt IA Shes A Smoken Babe 15.880
151 Paige Storlie Holmen WI Cat N RambosTanqrygin 15.887
130 Jessica Myren Eau Claire WI Flirtin With Speed 15.894
150 Andrea Musch Wisconsin Rapids WI Shesa Southern Okey 15.924
33 Riley Franks Milan IL French Baby Jet 16.003
127 Diana Smith Belgium WI SR FRENCHROYALADDITION 16.084
116 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Iris Pilotos Flash 16.085
16 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 16.087
36 Linda Retherford Harvard IL Flashy Buttons 16.098

CO F/D Michelle Bogdonas Roscoe IL JT Slick Spot 16.101

4 Jenna Fuller Winnebago IL Easter Fancy Scotch 16.127 5d‐1 243$          

103 Jessica Marschner Mukwonago WIma Drifting Eyed Ms "Phoenix 16.148 5d‐2 $203

45 Tammy Martyn Edgar WI Tipsy Not Smashed 16.151 5d‐3/4 $152

157 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 16.151 5d‐3/4 $152

85 William Johnson Centerville IA Rocky 16.176 5d‐5 $101

205 Kelly Moran Onaway MI SR Iâ€™mMissinMoonlight 16.220 5d‐6 $71

77 Marissa Hogan Wonder Lake IL Pico 16.224 5d‐7 $51 

91 Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Tru Firewater 16.230 5d‐8 $41

145 Kate Onell Rio WI Moon 16.241
125 Bridget Mueller Roberts WI Chromed Up N Royal 16.287
14 Ben Pickart Neenah WI RJC Genuine Grant 16.351

CO F/D Camille Jacobsen Dundas MN Marty on Fire 16.362
CO F/D Jerri Hoholik Manistique MI Redy for anything 16.363
21 Heather Lipford Rockford IL Shesa Special Spring 16.379
162 Ben Worby union grove WI Mercy 16.386
119 Karly Mccall St. Charles IL FeatherInMyCap 16.412



268 entries

Draw
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME

PLACE $ WON

        Elkhorn, WI |June 21, 2020 | $1500 Added Open 5d

      Go For Broke Barrel Race 

171 Blayna VanElsacker Gwinn MI Ima Angel Lena 16.452
202 Hailey Mueller Roberts WI Skips Blakburn CF 16.460
185 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 16.499
86 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Turnpikes Queen 16.510
192 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Shieks Fancy Time 16.663
100 Ryan Harvey Libertyville IL Jettin Easy Cleat 16.836
28 Ashley Sanew Burlington WI Marshall Dillion 16.842
129 Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 16.883
38 Nora Kendziorski GREENFIELD WI Venus 16.973
169 Becca Reed Delavan WI Clay 17.072
163 Ellyn Govin Elk Mound WI Leavin For Lincoln 17.124
137 Becky Johnson West Burlington IA Stoli B Quick 17.187
197 Ashley Sanew Burlington WI Coaltowns Firewater 17.260
80 Karly McCall St Charles IL Pepsi 17.361

CO F/D Dani Robson Hudson WI GFQ Gotta Disco 17.461
225 Tim Shevokas Granville IL MML Six Olena 17.625
1 Lisa Potgieter Lake Barrington IL Chaos 17.803

195 Lisa Potgieter Lake Barrington IL Henry 17.949
63 Christy Bourbonnais Harvard IL Munchkins Lil Lena 23.876
5 Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust 31.485
44 Johnny Johnson West Burlington IA Jess Look At It 99.999
71 Sherri Miller Norway MI Diamondssparklenfire 99.999
107 Johnny Johnson West Burlington IA Jettas Fame 99.999
133 Heather Dunphy Albany WI Tornado 99.999
176 Kaylee Krekel Carthage IL KK Cool Guys Win 99.999
208 Amanda L Gray East Troy WI Miss Ichi Wood 99.999
218 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Firecat 99.999

CO F/D Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 99.999
CO F/D Kasey Hanus Kenyon MN Streakin Ta Sunday 99.999
CO F/D Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 99.999
CO F/D Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI WI DK Shawnes Playgirl 914.172
134 Amanda Olson New London WI Ima Special Moonfire 914.328
228 Jimmy Bryant Columbus IN Dart 914.377
65 Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA Zouri Little Peanut 914.483
112 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI HF Stickin The Queen 914.487
144 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Frenchieslanetafame 914.557

CO F/D Shawn Varpness Rochester MN SC Famous Pokerface 914.67
CO F/D Jana Peterson Groski Rochester MN VF Alive N Streaking 914.678
126 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent 914.743
83 Sierra Steele Tomah WI Sly Smokin Gun 914.764
90 Jill Loeffelholz La Motte IA Stop the Rocket 914.828
128 Anna Waddell Capron IL With In Request 914.894

CO F/D Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 914.974
230 Shannan Pogreba Eagle WI Scoots 915.050

CO F/D Jimmy Bryant Columbus IN One Famous Schultz 915.061
115 Keira Elsner Manawa WI Famous Cowboy Bob 915.101

CO F/D Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas Lil Wagon 15.124
61 Jacqui Elfering Burlington WI PC Anna Won 915.126

CO F/D Nikki Singler Ashland WI My Daddys Slick 915.172
10 Morgan Caswell Neenah WI Royal Quick Prince 915.229
98 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Moiney 915.267
149 Rita Burrell Hancock WI BCreek McBreeze 915.406



268 entries

Draw
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME

PLACE $ WON

        Elkhorn, WI |June 21, 2020 | $1500 Added Open 5d

      Go For Broke Barrel Race 

79 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Fishin For A Dream 915.419
CO F/D Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N Lion Cub 915.445
199 Lindsey Lassa Wis. Rapids WI Streaking Fancy Hat 915.736
209 Aubrey Anton Oconomowoc WI Blackie 915.776
231 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Hollywood Voo Doo 915.782

153 Jess Olson Monroe WI Shez Packing Fame 916.063
55 Dawn Bush MORRISON IL CBARS KALLI LIGHT 916.069

CO F/D Carter Richter Austin MN TurninFamousYawl 916.121
216 Melinda Mueller Roberts WI Edge Hog 916.170
15 Dawn Bush MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 916.302
220 Brianna Daly Burlington WI Buckshot 916.434

CO F/D Jordan Kopras Bruce WI Pepa No Chucks Given 916.47
165 Alyssa Blaser Springbrook IA Vc streak of perks 916.715
118 Sara gustin‐krause Hancock WI Oakies best fuel 918.217
46 Dawn Lewis New Holstein WI Docs Trouble scr
70 Laurie Smith Wonder lake IL Pie scr
84 Kaitlin Menzel Sun prairie WI Reckless Kelly scr
95 Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA Double Reds Cash scr
97 Kelsey Kreyer Beloit WI Perked up Guy scr
99 Stacy Bevan BELLEVUE IA Its Not Me Its You scr
140 Lilly Herold Rock City IL Jess cash me SCR
160 Marija Seker Wheeler WI TR Get Down Diva scr
201 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI WI Letta Shawne Bug U SCR
211 Caleb Moody Vinton IA RCK Mustang Sally scr
212 Emma Nelson. Brodhead WI MAXIMUM BUD SCR
229 Kelly Bethke Brooklyn WI Flammabull scr
232 Wendy Gulley LEAF RIVER IL Swiffer scr

$10,142



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Sierra Steele Tomah WI FR Canyouseemenow 14.381 1d‐1 $125

Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 14.414 1d‐2 $94

Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI IMA Dirty Firefighter 14.458 1d‐3 $63

MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER MI LAREDO 14.554 1d‐4 $31

Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Flicka 14.674

Taylor Blaine Kasson MN Drummers classy girl 14.684

MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER MI SO IMA DOWNHOME CHIC 14.878

Paige Bradford Eagle WI Cowboys RL Alice 14.897 2d‐1 $107

Tucker Varpness Rochester MN SC Cash N R Account 14.972 2d‐2 $81

Ailee Sutton Iron Mountain MI Morning Star Rising 14.982 2d‐3 $54

Paige Bradford Eagle WI Tivios smart cowboy 15.039 2d‐4 $27

Mia Schroeder‐Oyler Dodgeville WI Speedy B Cajo 15.072

Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Breathin Firewater 15.075
Mia Schroeder‐Oyler Dodgeville WI Famous Dark Knight 15.125

Maddy Mitchell Aurora IL Rx Sande Ray 15.196
Mac Burke Belgium WI Peppy Sky Twist 15.199

Clair Wilderman Wausau WI Hickory Kings Lena 15.221
Ava McDonald Spring Green WI Frost N Flit 15.229
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.270

Maddy Mitchell Aurora IL She Shines and Sparkles 15.287

Addisyn Jackson Rockton IL Al Be A Drifter 15.342

Kaylee Montoure Mukwonago WI Lenas Lopin Layne 15.402 3d‐1 $72

Morgan Baker Shannon IL Tuff O Jinn 15.411 3d‐2 $54

Lyndsey Ernst La Crescent t MN PC Foxy Boon 15.562 3d‐3 $36

Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 15.657 3d‐4 $18

Kaylee Montoure Mukwonago WI Tip of Freckles 15.679

Kaden McKee Wausau WI CeCe 15.700

Brice Henry Wisconsin Dells WI Babe 15.728
Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. 15.800

Kylee Kennebeck Cary IL Dallas 15.825

Jenna Fuller Winnebago IL Easter Fancy Scotch 16.127 4d‐1 $54

Bridget Mueller Roberts WI Chromed Up N Royal 16.287 4d‐2 $40

Karly Mccall St. Charles IL FeatherInMyCap 16.412 4d‐3 $27

Blayna VanElsacker Gwinn MI Ima Angel Lena 16.452 4d‐4 $13

Ryan Harvey Libertyville IL Jettin Easy Cleat 16.836
Becca Reed Delavan WI Clay 17.072

Brandon Stern Grafton WI Valentine 18.044

Kacey Duber Harvard IL No Ones Fool 26.500
Aydin Bjork Colfax WI Honey 27.667

Amanda L Gray East Troy WI Miss Ichi Wood 99.999
Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA Zouri Little Peanut 914.483
Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent 914.743

Keira Elsner Manawa WI Famous Cowboy Bob 915.101
Morgan Caswell Neenah WI Royal Quick Prince 915.229

Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Hollywood Voo Doo 915.782

Brianna Daly Burlington WI Buckshot 916.434
Kalynn Linneman Burlington WI TR Wranglin kade 917.302

Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA Double Reds Cash scr
Kelsey Kreyer Beloit WI Perked up Guy scr

Kaitlin Menzel Sun prairie WI Reckless Kelly scr
Emma Nelson. Brodhead WI MAXIMUM BUD SCR

$895

Prime Performance Youth

      YOUTH 4D | Elkhorn, WI |June 21, 2020 | $50 Added 



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 14.218 1d-1 133$            
Tina Hayes Harvard IL Special Georgia 14.368 1d‐2  $              99 

Lori Smedberg Wisconsin Rapids WI Hollywoodsmokenfire 14.527 1d‐3  $              66 

Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 14.611 1d‐4  $              33 

Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Famous Indian 14.617
Aubry Riggins Watertown WI Tequilla Frost 14.668

Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.773 2d-1  $            114 

Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Getincoalforchrismas 14.777 2d‐2  $              85 

Jessica Schmit Antigo WI Special on Dynamite 14.814 2d‐3  $              57 

Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undeniably Sharp 14.825 2d‐4  $              28 

Danielle Zellner Marathon WI LNCDR McFrosty 14.855

Mary Tegeler Morrison IL VL Hot Luck 14.875

Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Bar D Snooktese 14.886
Heather Schumacher Clinton WI Roll On Kelli Jo 14.962
Tasha Bjork Colfax WI Mr. French Mulberry 14.976
Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA Bay B Im Worth It 14.978

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 14.986
Christine Kram MN Profits Pixie Dust 14.997
Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Miss Ausborne 15.012
Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Kings Tyler Ryan 15.016

Heather Johanning Lone Rock WI Peptos Chrome Gun 15.051
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 15.067
Paige Heinke Pecatonica IL IM A SASSY FLING 15.074
Tina Hayes Harvard IL Jets Sharp Sugar 15.118

Brandon Weidel Harvard IL Bac In Black 15.439 3d-1  $              76 

JENNI GOMOLL ALGONQUIN IL ARUBA 15.532 3d‐2  $              57 

KateLynn Wedell Wautoma WI Mystics San Peppy 15.563 3d‐3  $              38 

Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Stepping Pretty 15.690 3d‐4  $              19 

Amber Zychowski Vulcan MI Sheza Instant Mirage 15.697

Brea Johnson Montfort WI JusGettinItDoneAgain 15.870 4d-1  $              57 

Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Iris Pilotos Flash 16.085 4d‐2  $              43 

Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 16.087 4d‐3  $              28 

Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 16.151 4d‐4  $              14 

Tammy Martyn Edgar WI Tipsy Not Smashed 16.151

Marissa Hogan Wonder Lake IL Pico 16.224

Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Tru Firewater 16.230

Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 16.499

Ashley Sanew Burlington WI Marshall Dillion 16.842
Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 16.883
Ashley Sanew Burlington WI Coaltowns Firewater 17.260
Jeannie Huber South Beloit IL Ric A Tari 17.776
Hayley Grafenstein Grafton WI Kristine 19.816

Cheyenne Byard Hebron IL Phoenix 26.696
Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Firecat 99.999

Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 99.999
Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI WI DK Shawnes Playgirl 914.172

Amanda Olson New London WI Ima Special Moonfire 914.328
Nikki Singler Ashland WI My Daddys Slick 915.172

Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Fishin For A Dream 915.419

Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI WI Letta Shawne Bug U SCR
Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Miss Mighty Invictus scr

Wendy Gulley LEAF RIVER IL Swiffer scr
 $            947 

      Adult 4D | Elkhorn, WI |June 21, 2020 | $50 Added 



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan bar rocket 14.268 1d‐1 $114

Maren Luedemann Buffalo MN Kold Feet 14.340 1d‐2 $68

Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge 14.364 1d‐3 $46

Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 14.400

Jimmy Bryant Columbus IN Special Chicado 14.520
Sherri Miller Norway MI Fames Hotrod Special 14.552

Steve Durham Rosedale IN Miss Banks To You 14.575

Kelly Moran Onaway MI Eternal Leigh 14.702
Sara Walter Palo IA First Down Iris 14.726

Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Famous French Guy 14.799 2d‐1 $98

Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain 14.815 2d‐2 $59

Christy Bourbonnais Harvard IL Shoc Begger Bueno 14.905 2d‐3 $39

Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.268 3d‐1 $65

Kelly Moran Onaway MI Teachers Pet 15.308 3d‐2 $39

Don Robinson Marseilles AL Bones 15.349 3d‐3 $26

Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 15.381
Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 15.456

james campbell rockford IL a sharp straw fly 15.683

Jeff Susong Avalon WI Alice 15.705

Jeff Susong Avalon WI Cowgirl 15.799 4d‐1 $49

Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Mai Corona Be Peppy 15.897 4d‐2 $29

Diana Smith Belgium WI SR FRENCHROYALADDITION 16.084 4d‐3 $20

Kelly Moran Onaway MI SR Iâ€™mMissinMoonlight 16.220
Jerri Hoholik Manistique MI Redy for anything 16.363

Christy Bourbonnais Harvard IL Munchkins Lil Lena 23.876
Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 99.999

Sherri Miller Norway MI Diamondssparklenfire 99.999
Jimmy Bryant Columbus IN Dart 914.377

Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Moiney 915.267

Dawn Bush MORRISON IL CBARS KALLI LIGHT 916.069
Dawn Bush MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 916.302
Sara gustin‐krause Hancock WI Oakies best fuel 918.217

Valerie Watson Bellevue IA TTT Oopsadaisy scr
$652

Jan's Sewtique Sunday Senior

      Senior  4D | Elkhorn, WI |June 21, 2020 | $50 Added 



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan bar rocket 14.268 1d‐1 $96

Donna Kalish Dodgeville WI Nicks Special K 14.400 1d‐2 $58

Jimmy Bryant Columbus IN Special Chicado 14.520 1d‐3 $39

Sherri Miller Norway MI Fames Hotrod Special 14.552
Steve Durham Rosedale IN Miss Banks To You 14.575
Kelly Moran ONAWAY MI Eternal Leigh 14.702

Linda Retherford Harvard IL Thiseldu 14.929 2d‐1 $99

Linda Retherford Harvard IL Dashing To A Moon 15.095 2d‐2 $66

Kelly Moran ONAWAY MI Teachers Pet 15.308 3d‐1 $55

Sue Market Harvard IL Oakley Frost SK 15.315 3d‐2 $33

Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 15.381 3d‐3 $22

Linda Retherford Harvard IL Waiting Ona Frenchman 15.415
james campbell rockford IL a sharp straw fly 15.683

Shannon Ott Mukwanago WI Kruze Khontrol 15.838 4d‐1 $41

Linda Retherford Flashy Buttons 16.098 4d‐2 $25

Kelly Moran ONAWAY MI SR Iâ€™mMissinMoonlight 16.220 4d‐3 $17

JERRI HOHOLIK MANISTIQUE MI redy for anything 16.363
Becky Johnson West Burlington IA Stoli B Quick 17.187

Lisa Potgieter Lake Barrington IL Chaos 17.803

Lisa Potgieter Lake Barrington IL Henry 17.949

Johnny Johnson West Burlington IA Jess Look At It 99.999
Johnny Johnson West Burlington IA Jettas Fame 99.999
Sherri Miller Norway MI Diamondssparklenfire 99.999

Jimmy Bryant Columbus IN Dart 914.377

Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Moiney 915.267
Dawn Bush MORRISON IL CBARS KALLI LIGHT 916.069
Dawn Bush MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 916.302
Dawn Lewis New Holstien WI Docs Trouble scr
Laurie Smith Wonder lake IL Pie scr

#N/A $550

      Masters 4D | Elkhorn, WI |June 21, 2020 | $50 Added 




